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Royal Automobile Association of Thailand Under Royal Patronage 

151 [l'U'U~'II~1ih~n bb'll1~611~tl11 b'll(;l~(;l~m m~b'VI~" 10900 b'VI1 02-939-5770 • • 

ORGANISING PERMIT 

'l'UeJ'4qJ1\llb~'!J~ : 022/2567 U'l!:bn'Vln1'lbb'!l~'IJ'U : Kart 
v .j 

'J'U'Vl 7 'l'H)'t;f11I'l1J 2567 

PERMIT NO : CATEGORY: DATE OF ISSUE: 

.j , v 

'!JeJ'l11.Jn1'lbb'!J~'!J'U : ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 

NAME OF COMPETITION : STATUS: 

.j , v 
'6Hl1'U'Vlbb'!J~'!J'U : 

VENUE: DATE: 

NAME OF ORGANISER : LICENCE NO : 

ELIGIBLE DRIVERS : ELIGIBLE VEHICLES 

'U11.J'ljqJ(j'Vli 'J~f'f1'6l'Vl1l~\ll'l1 (CHIEF STEWARD A) 'l'UeJ'4qJ1\llb~'!J~ : 

STEWARDS: 'U11.Jru~'W~ a~'VI'U\ll'l1 . (STEWARD B) LICENCE NO : 

'lJ11.J~'l'l'l1Vl 1bl'f't;'J~f'f'IJ1.J (STEWARD C) LICENCE NO : 

II d o IV 

0'l'llJn1'l'VI'lJ1'Vl~1~qJ : 'lJ11.J~m1i1.J'l~ ~hei'n't;'l ('lJ11.J~'lJ1lJ) 'l'UeJ'4qJ1\llb~'!J~ : 

PRINCIPAL OFFICIALS : 'lJ1~~1'Jru'!Jru1 \l~n~il (b~'!J1lln1'l) LICENCE NO : 

'lJ11.Jb'Wl'l\l'l1 'Il1~1lJ (~'J'VIU1~Vl\ll'l'J\l~n1'W) LICENCE NO : 

beJeJUnU'l!:n'lJ.nl.J (U'l!:b'Vll'fb'VllJ) \l1nVl (lJ'VI1'!J'lJ) 
. 

'VIlJ1m~'!Jn'llJli'l'llJ : 

INSURANCE COMPANY: POLICY NO: 

tl'4,r~1"'i\iln1·m'lku'lJ\ll1jJVil~'l::'411~1'lJ\J'lJd~tl~dj'lJhJ\ll1jJ;;tln1'V1'lJ\il1111.11~n~n1n1'lbb'll~.,r'lJ'l,w'lJ~bbvi~'lf1~ U 2567 

bb"'::1111.11~'Vi'l::'l1'lfU'l!'li'~n1'liiVl1bbvi~'h :: b'VIAlvI1.l 'Vi.fl . 2558 

APPROVAL IS HEREBY GIVEN TO HOLD THE ABOVE COMPETITION ON THE NATIONAL COMPETTITIONS RULES 2024 

: 

Series Championship 

11 - 12 'V'H)'I;111 IU! 2567 

ORG-013 

\ll1lJ NCR 2024 

A040 

B088 

C091 

013 

004 

032 

240001/P002000838 

/ ;.;1~f'-S.,47/ 
...... ~ .. ~ .. ........................... . 

('U1t1~tli1~(;lU ~(;l'U~61 bl;l~b~~tl'VI~) 

U1::li1'U~ru::m1:!Jn11fh~1t11'UtI'Ulil 
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11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIImlilii 

1~<f111t.r\'1: 2029 
Company Code 

D1JYlYlil 

~n~l1vhhJ 

m'nh::nuiluou9itlWlt~UVi1'uhVlt'1J 
'4ililllll~::n qlJih1l.l 

Travel Accident Insurance For 
ml1n'i'i~tI'i~nu,fi'mil1l~ 2400011P002000838 
Policy No. 

Individual or Group of Tourists 
(~ J, 

I. f;jfliln'Wn'j"HI: nilUil::Ylil~ The Policyholder: Name and Address 

U1HVl ?lYi~ 2002 ~lnVl 

60017·8 \1~iim ii amnt \'l1:J'ilH9 'lI!lOl1lH'hU\1~ 39(LVl\'l~al1) 

U7l1~1~\1'N\1aH L7IVJ1~\1il~\1aN O~m1\'lU\11IUl'i 10310 

"tluv.d "'<tl 2. r:JLill 'i:JnUnfJ : 1Imtil::Vlil~ The Insured: Name and Address L<l7ItI'i:J~1~-J1h:JYl1Y1U,/lu ci 111 f1rtll::~l~hmlvh\lvlll/Vi IX-I ih:n31u, YIN : 

~1!llth::n\u'lu~1U.1U. 140 flU. iI1ll'il0mnnLU 

3. ~.yllt.Jil1l'i':Jt01lii: The beneficiary : Name and Address 

VJlll1100UUU.U 

Journey: 

5. 'i~O::Llilllh::nufj'o: 2 
, , 

1U L1j.jv1U1U Vi 11105/2567 

Period of Insurance: days From 
Llil1 
at 

ID No.lAlien certificate/Passport No. 

1l1Q 
Age 

VJ1Ul10mmu.u 

VJlll1100UUUU 

mnlf1l1v'(ulinll~lil1111:Jnu 
Relationship to the Insured 

12.00 u, 
hours To 

12/0512567 
11 ill 
at 

Limit of Liability: This policy affords coverage only with respect to such result from bodily injury for which a sum insured is stated 

iiil~nil~~l-Imil~ 
Insuring Agreement 

Item I. Loss of life, Dismemberment, Loss of Sight or Total Permanent Disability 

!tem 2. Medical Expenses Each Accident 

7. fJ [)~n il1~l1mil1/lf]n <tl'lLLU lJYilo~nmlq]~1 
Insuring A~rccment I Endorsement attached 

~ml"L~miJ111i':Jn"fj'o 
Sum Insurcd(Baht) 

100,000.00 

14,000,000.00 

10,000.00 

1,400,000.00 

Additional Premium 

Liimh::nufj'oijVlft Net Premium 

iJ1n'llla~H~ Stamp Duty 

1l11ilJil~lLWU Vat 

d'imi'l::nu,fj'O'llj.j Total Premium 

AP','ppmpnt made on Policy issued on 

11imliul1ilnl11.l U'h11'11 t'11J~ncil1.l1,nm'hn1mvm1J~lil'l1oliNillfJjjl1~mla~Ilm11Jml!11NtI'hrl'l1'iti'I1.l<11.J[]! nt <11i(n~lJ.111'Nll~I.yV1 
As evidence, the Company has caused this policy to be signed by duly authorized persons and the company's stamp to be affixed at its office. 

12.00 U. 
hours 

Luml'i::nufj'o 
Premium (Baht) 

0.00 

5,600.00 

23.00 

393.61 

6,016.61 

n1'illn1'i -Director n'i'i'llnn-Director ~i'ullomh"H.Authorized Signature .~ 
VI\I\\ulJ 
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lBmnmll.uYlludl1Jll.ihll.\o1rt'ltlB'In'iJ.lIi·fl~ll'n:nll.Ji'm"t1~ 240001IP002000838 

U~MVl i1Vi~ 2002 ~ln~ 

\011 n ~~ €lm1l-1eJll. lVllll.n'iJ-J 1i'i1~% UUdiJ~1""1€l LbV..J nU~€llUJ 1 Ub€l n nl1U ll. UV11 udl~u VI ii B~ €l m1~Vl1~ 
b€lnnl'HbUUVhuddJll.ill41qJ 

lBmlTHmUVIlU : 

r.:r11l1tl·;I~n"'uitJ 

"l'lU1Uqll21~!lU 

"j 1 tJ ii 1l q I 1], II 21 ~ !l U 

111 !Je;ll !lll121~!lU 

U~H~ ~~~ 2002 "l'ln~ 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 ~Ul~ 3 
70 AU ~1l 1 nl"j"21~!lU "jl~ 2 A~~ 140 AU 

"l~1I4~'.~"jlUri1luiulI21~!lU"l~~~ti~iu 
"l'ln~1l1Qe;lI1l1tl"j~nuntJ"j~~~1~ 7-65 n 

~nIU~IIH~iu~4~nl"j"21~!lU ~UI~~"j~ A14~ 1l'lln1lUl~H~~~ 4~~i~~H~~ 
iu~ 11-12 W~tinIA~ 2567 

~tJltJA11~~~A"j1l~ n"j~~"j"j~tl"j~nuntJuuuU~tJltJA11~~~A"j1l~"jl~n~ 
.prtii 1~1l]~ In~llU"llnnl"jII21~!iu"jnbmfAI4~ ~1~1~ I:JU 

~ 11l1tl'''j~riuntJ 

ERGO 

:iiJ;;.a; 
I/' 

1111\\ 111I/ORIGINAL 



us';n IDDSlmJs:nunu (lIstlnFrlnu) \hno (UK'UU) I ERGO Insurance (Thailand) Public Company limited 
126/2 IlUUIl~\l5UllS IlU)vU~<h\llUC1Anu\l<nU ll!ivlnW'110600 12612 K,ungthonbu,i Road, Banglomphulang, Klongs!llT;iftmgkak 10600 

CaU Conter 1219, Tel. 0 2820 7000 Fox. 0 2439 4840 www .• rga.ca.th ""uuutauil I REGISTERED NO. 0107554000224 
ERGO 

tVl1J n l'il~ fl ii fl ii flllfl ,N 1 U lmil11 fllfl1lh~ nun 1J ~1 ii m 11 U ~1 U l1 ct -.111 fl-.1 n 'HI fi'i'i~ll'i~ nUn1Jdllil~ l ~ m 11 unml flll U VlUl ;1mh~ nun1J~ ~ii fl 
ml-J fi'i'j~l11fl~lfl111'j:;nun1Jalfl-.1'1il'i~il11J laliiiJ Il~~l1 l~ flU 111 vl'l'h I ii fl~n il~~J.JVl'iiJ-.1 iiiJ1J mlullil~lfln <11 'ill WuV11Ull";-.1 mJ.J fil1~lh~n un1Jd lI'%'Vlll1 

f((1j(1jl~1vlfl11Id 
t~ou.lt1vMu 
1. ~i1il1J1Jl : l~olKlumJ.Jfi'J'j~lh~ntt1lUUil~liJn<lnlmllvh1Jml-Jfi'J'i~lh~nun1Jd 

1.1 "1I~l.rVl" 

1.4 "m'Jlo,j" 

1.6 "mll.J1I1V1b~II" 

l1J.J1flVl11J.Jii-.1 li%'VI~01lnml-Jfi'j'j~ll'j~nunfld 
l1J.J11JVl11I-Jii-.1 ljVlVlil ~'J~lj~ mi1u~ii 1lmmi'j'j~lu~1'i1~ mJ.J fi'j'j~ lh~nunud ~~,flu~crVlLl1n nl'j 

lb~nunfll~mh:;Tfl'llUllfl~~l1l11b:;nunfl 
l1J.J1flVl11l-Jii~ IjVlVl il ~'j~lj~ mi1u~wllh~nunfl lJ,1m'il-.j mJ.J fi'j'j~lb~nun1Jui1:;Mim1ln<lml U II 

~-.1d'Ju IjVlVlil~1v'!¥llVl11J.J~ I-JVl'j1l~ml-Jml.Jfi'j'j~d 
l1J.J1flVl11J.Jii~ m'il-.jml-Jfi'j'j~lh~nunfld 
l1J.J1flVl11J.Jii~ mVjnnm~lilvl~umh~«lIwii'u 11m'J"lflil1flU1ln'h~nlfl uil:;vhll1,nVlNil~~'1l1 

Ih~ nun fl l1'lvlt1VlU 1l111l ~-.j Wl-.1 

l1J.J11JVl11J.Jii~ nl'i1J1Vll~11V1N11~nl1J iJ'Uli1UNil TVWm-.1'lnql·JQill1Vj~~lnvl~u TmlliJnLVlI1 ll(l~ tml 

[l<l'J:;'nml1Vjliu 

l1J.J1fJVl11J.Jii-.1 V]wwil1l1wii~1IU lVl hI <ll1-11'imh:;n mJm,'( l~nl'j~lU lVl,] lU1l1~Wll'i~ilUil~1l1~Vl~U'] 'lvltvHJ 

~Ul?l~VliliJVl'l!J 

1.8 "VlllJ.J<j Ojlllfll11iJmlmllmmJ LVl,]" l1J.JlfJVl11J.J O~ Vl11J.J1J1m~1IV1N1Nnl1J11 fl-.1~l1l11h~nun1J tVl1Jql1Qil VlVjllil~\lh Ll1~l1l11h~ 

nunUlll1J~iVl ~'l!lllfJ 01fl1:; <llfJm V]WW'Hllwm1'J~ul?l-.j l11iJalfl1liil¥lInl'J¥nN1WfJl111il 

1.9 "'i:;fJ~l1illnl'il~U VlW' l1J.JlfJVl11J.Jii-.1 'J:;u:;l1mnl'Jl~u V11-.juvl il:;Vlf111 iJ~~lfl1lh~ nunfJ~'lv'!¥1ImlJ.J~JlmiJ1~1l~J.Jalu 
Uil:;~U<lVlil1fl lu'J:;1J:;l1mlh~nunfl 

1.9.1 n1rnmn~u.\,11~v\0~t~1Jl1l1£J lu.U1mll1 (Domestic) lLll~mn~u.VI1~v\0~L~fJl1U~HU1::t'VIl1 (Outbound) Vl111-J~J.JVl'JiN lJ.1L~J.Jalu~~LL~ 
~UJ1ll'J~nunUL~UVlNflflfmn~flYfl1.rm~flnm~UVlN,rULLi1:;villi'luvlmiio~nu111,um:;v('1~lfl1IJl~nunuL~uVlNnii'lIii-.1~fl~m.r1J 
llUU~':;'J~ljHLi1uflcll1~u'tumJ.Jfi'il~lh~nun£Jd 

1.9.2 n1rn~toll.h~ nu.LiI\l.l.lflflll~t~U. 'VIHL~lJll1lt 11 !I 01 rn111m 1'V111 (Inbound) Vl11J.J~J.Jmfl~ 1l1l~j.JalU~'1llvl~LiJ11I'J:;nunm~u \'11o,joo,j lh~lV1111 VI£J 

Lla~vilL itu~ miiiJ-.j 1IhUn'i:;v(1~lD1lh~nunfJ l~U VlN iJiJ O1lmh~l \I1111V1fJ L-'Sullvl':;1:H/llLi1UiJcll~ ~U lUn'ili!i11~lh:;nunfJd .~~ d 011 

L~ U V11o,j ii-.11J l~L VI 11 '1 Vlfl l11 m~ U V11~ 1l D 011 mh~ l VlY11 VI £J tt'u Lliii D nm,hU~l UVl11'1VlULiillH iJ~ tVl fJ \l nal1l~V] n ii'UVl1lULL~ll IJ U ,1141 'l! 
2, fI11IHIJl\!1rnU lI-.1<i t1!t1! 1 Ull:: nmu a £JU.tLUll~~"fI11 j.J llt<i t1!t1!lU1:1 nu.il £J 

ml.Jfil'i~lh:; nun£Jd 11J.J~'1ii iJVln ilo,j~J.JmiJ1lli1:;lfln <ll'iU U II vh1J Ih~nDlI nud'Juf('l!(1Jllh~nunfJ n11l1Ja1JUU II il~ii iJfI11j.J LvI'] 1 U f( 11! 'lj1,:;aliJ-.j 'lv'! 

¥lIVl11 j.J U U£J iJ J.J'11 ml~l.r VllLil:; 'lv'!1l iJ mlu iii n <I ii' nl1 ii'-.1 LL J,I 11 'lllu n'i I-J fi'Jl~111:; nun 1JdLL~i'i~ ,:; <I j.J \l'Jm 

3. t10mtlVltlOU::£J::nll1~llfl10~ 

n'ili!i'J'J~ll'J:; nun£Jd ,:; 1l1Vl11j.J~I-JVl1fl~~lfl1111dj'unfJmJ.JYi1~lnm1l1l-J "l:;£J~llmnl'iL~U Vll~" l'! nVlf~ ~~liJllh~nunm~u Vll~mfJ lu l:;£Jmi11 

II'J::nJ,ln1J tVl1J~lnVl'J::fJ~n,n hhnJ,l 180 1J,1vlflO1ll~u \'11~llvli1:;Vlf~ l11nHn'irnLl1Vj,\nLaJ,lV11o,j01mVlV16 nl'jiLVl~iJ~iiu nmhiill11iJiJVliiD-.111iJ~lfl~iJo,jiiu 
~~lmlh~nun1J liiTvw<l11 ~~vh lJ.1~LD1lh:;nunfJ'h.l<l11n'im~U Vll~ nii'u1v'im1J 1urill1UVllunii'11 n'iJ.Jfi11~ lh~ nuil1J d':;7IfJl1Jmll-J~liVl1D~ iJfln'hITVl1J 

iJ'Vl tu~iji,um:;v(1~U9Vlml.J.h~lnVlVl11J.J "'J~1J:;n ill nl'H~U \'11o,j" 

4. n11u~~i!ifQitl'li! 

~lmlb~nun1J ~iiflmj.J fi11~ ~.y1l1h:; TfJ'IlU \11iJ~i'1LL 'VIU 71iJ-.11jVlVlllvlo,jn ciT'm~lUvln'irn'l:;al1l'lLL~-.1 lJ.111~I.jVlVl1111iio,jmllHI1Vll~IJtvw hI il'n ih lun'irn~ 
H nmll1J~iVlalD~LL1-.1 1~U~I'YVlVl'Jll1V(U iii bluuvl,:;Vl<j,iilv'!':hnll1Vjl1d'luiJ'u<lj.JVl1'i 1-.1 11i fl11u~'11~11~I'Y'VIVI'J111V1~~1v'!n ciT'Jl-I1ll~liil~alU 1v'! uvl1v'!u~-.1 tVlm ~1 
, , 

iii9vH\lhVi'l~n'i~l'h 1v'i 
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1.4 100% !leJ~~lUlm~mU11i1~n\\I1U "l\1-YlIi1eJ\1~'l#N~~ll~fJeJi1eJ U<l~lVil\1ct~#l~~~u~fJmvh 
1.5 100% !leJ~~nI1Ul~m1l11i1~nuilu "l\1-YlIi1eJ\1~~fJl~~'1ll~fJfli1fl ll<l~fllUml1~'lfJN 
1.6 I 00% !1fl~~lUlUl~ulU11i1~nuilu "l\1-YlIlVil\1~~fJN~~ll~fJmVil U<l:;<llUm\1~~fJl~ 
1.7 60% llfl~~lUlUl~Ul1l11i1~nuilu "l\1-Ylli1fl\1rt'lfJl~~~u~fJflneJ 
1.8 60% !1fl'l~lUlUl~Uli11li1:;nuilu "1\1'r\llVil\1~'11h'l~~uYifJmvh 
1.9 60% lJfl'l~lUlUl~m1l11i1~nuilu "l\1-Y1J<llUm\1ct~fJN 

ERGO 

m'i~[]jlllUfll!Jl~ Tvl!Jml'i~ulYl~ \1lJ1mmlln~ m'iQn~V1eJeJmln11~mU~'1uYiiieJi1eJ \11eJiimvl1 ll<l:! ll1mnUmlj.J'jllln'lm'i~ ClJlllU<lll'i'iClillVl 

lum'l H'Il U lJ fl~ eJ1Ul~al'ln ih#NVlu T01Un# ml'l~V11~nml VlYluilm,u 111~ <lllJ1'lCln ff'IWllil'll u'lv'llin~<l 001l11 

m'l~I1!ll1U <11 um \1IJ1Umllln'l m1JOO1flUYI ll<l:! 1~nYll'1-YnNl1'11111U'\v'l~<l()vll11 

U1MVI'l~~lUfllV1mLVlll.~11j.Jiif}d Lill!J>lnunU~'.\'H,!~'ilUnm~U1LlhJ:ll. 
iff} 2. nU1n1<I1VW11J111 

thYll1 j.j1l101l~ ll~lv'l-Ymh i l1~ LU11h~ nuilu~ iN lv'l-Yll m'ilfml1V1 Ul111 <l T01 U II VI Y1u~ni lJ eJ l-! []j1~Ii1:; n 0 lIhYl ~ mj m II n{J\11J1 U \11u~ O~ lv'li'l J m'iVl!J11J1 <l 

T01UVI!J11J1 <l~nimJ1,wl1~ lihYvr'1:alm'lluvh iiil1U~c:JLU11h:;nuilulvH1U l1h~'1 ~'1ln01~UillU lu 52 allm':! U11U~lUln01miQill1~ "1\111J~llfnN1V1!J1111<l 
1 u '\J 1 1 

~lm'iVI!J1111 il u~'l~'ilj.jli'l nW1NVltJ11J1ilWlY11<1 vi''1dl~lnu ~1U lUl~U ~1I11.r\ll~fl~-Y1I~vl~mll11 UmmU~\11n~leJ11h:;nuilu lvWllm'i'l1011ii"nn 

fllfl~m'l7JeJ'l-YJ \11eJfllfl~m'l5u lO1\1~mlnn1'ili1:;nu5uIJ1U~1 1111.rvr'l:;lflJ~01lWU'I~lUlUl~U~11mI1VHJ11J1 il ll<l:~~l m'iVl!J11J1<lalU ~ ll101lVhJ:u 

iff} U nllll. 

nmh~n\.t,iluVI1llmj.JIi'i'iUlh:;n\.t,iludill~j.Jfl'if}>l 

1.) Yll1ll~[]!ll1u \11eJm1lJlllumu 1011 il'ulnm1n \11eJ~1Hclo'l'ln<lll\1VJ~\I~eJ'hld 
n. n1''fn'i~vil1JeJ'I~leJ11h~nuilmJrn~u~fl1u 1~'lYlR~'il <ll'ilflwQivl \1~eJ!J1l<lVlQi011\11\1l11'u 1~fllj.jmlYl'ieJ'I<lQilv'l.h11 "llrn::eJ~illu M'l\llR~'il" J:u 

lun'iru~nm'i~'il'l~eJ011'11nmnrniin'l~allluu<lneJE'leJalul~eJ01 ~'IllYi 150 ~illinllJ llleJ1l'llu~~ul11 
11. nl'i711~l1mU VI!J1!J1ll711~,mu \1~um'ivil'rlU11'lmU~Ulfl'l 

Yl. nl'i1vWlll~eJhYl lha~ dUllYinl'lQim'3eJhYl 111mI101Y1:;f(n \1~eJhYlmllJl ~~lilY111ntJ1V1UNa ~1v'l11Jj,Jl'ln'11,(Gil\1VJ 
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Information Bulletin 1 
Round 3 ROK Cup Thailand 2024 
01/05/2024 

TVRES 

During Round 3 Senior and Expert category will 
be using the new model Maxxis MAP Prime 
(yellow logo). 

Junior (+Rookies) category remain on old 
model Maxxis Prime (orange logo) for Round 
3, same as round 1+2. 

From Round 4 onwards both categories will 
use the new Prime model tyres. 

UPDATE ON RULE BOOK 2024 

a.TYRES 

Category Dry Tyres 

Mini Rok Maxxis MA-SR1 (11< Mini 

Rookies Front Size: 40 x 100 - 5 

Rear Size: 50 x llO - 5 

Junior Rok Maxxis MR (11< Prime 

Rookies Junior Front Size: 45 x 100 - 5 

Rear Size: 71 x llO - 5 

Senior Rok Maxxis MAP ( 11< Prime 

Expert Rok Front Size: 45 x 100 - 5 

Rear Size: 71 x llO - 5 

Wet Tyres 

Maxxis MW 21-22 Mini 

Front Size: 40 x 100 - 5 

Rear Size: 50 x llO - 5 

Maxxis Wet MW ll-22 

Front Size: 45 x 100 - 5 

Rear Size: 60 x llO - 5 

Maxxis Wet MW ll-22 

Front Size: 45 x 100 - 5 

Rear Size: 60 x llO - 5 

l/ 05 2 co.. 4------ / ------ / ------



Information Bulletin 2 
Round 3 ROK Cup Thailand 2024 
07/05/2024 

FUEL AND OIL 
There will be no fuel impounded anymore in parc ferme in this and any further round in 
2024. Brand of 2T oil is free. Fuel samples may be taken by scrutineering for 
examination. $crutineering has the right to replace fuel of any participant at any time 
during the event. 
All fuel used need to be from following type and purchased at official fuel station: 

Benzeen 95 

Susco Petrol Station 
66 2 fI'U'UVI:W1[JU~'lJ 36 Pong, Bang Lamung District, Chon Buri 20150 

https:/Imaps.app.goo.gl/7C4EKmswGAg23fv59 



TIME 

09.00 - 12.00 

09.00 - 09.20 

09.20 - 09.40 

09.40 - 10.00 

10.00 - 10.20 

10.20 - 10.40 

10.40 - 11.00 

11.00 - 11.20 

11.20 - 11.40 

11.40 - 12.00 

12.00 - 13.00 

13.00 - 13.20 

13.00 - 13.20 

13.20 - 13.40 

13.40 - 14.00 

13.40 - 14.00 

14.00 - 14.20 

14.20 - 14.40 

14.20 - 14.40 

14.40 - 15.00 

15.00 - 15.20 

15.20 - 15.40 

15.40 - 16.00 

15.30 - 16.30 

16.30 -17.30 

~ II ~51 MAJCXIS 

LIST 

PRACTICE 1 

PRACTICE 1 

PRACTICE 1 

PRACTICE 2 

PRACTICE 2 

PRACTICE 2 

PRACTICE 3 

PRACTICE 3 

PRACTICE 3 

ROI< cUP THAILAND 2024 
ROUND 3 AT BIRA KART, CHONBURI 

11 May 2024 

PRACTICE PROGRAM 

CLASS 

REGISTRATION ALL CLASS 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR ROK GP / EXPERT ROK GP 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR ROK GP / EXPERT ROK GP 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR ROK GP / EXPERT ROK GP 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

LUNCH BREAK 

Race tyre distribution and wet tyre registor for Junior, Junior Rookies 

Official Practice 1 MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Official Practice 1 SENIOR ROK GP / EXPERT ROK GP 

Race tyre distribution and wet tyre registor for Senior, Expert, Master 

Official Practice 1 JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

Official Practice 2 MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Race tyre distribution and wet tyre registor for Mini Rok , Rookies 

Official Practice 2 SENIOR ROK GP / EXPERT ROK GP 

Official Practice 2 JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

Official Practice 3 MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Official Practice 3 SENIOR ROK GP / EXPERT ROK GP 

Official Practice 3 JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

SCRUTINEERING ( MINI/ROOKIES CLASS) 

SCRUTINEERING ALL OTHER CLASSES 

REMARK: TIME SCHEDULE MAY BE AMEN ED DUE TO EVENT CONDITION 

DURATION 

180 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

60 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

60 MINUTES 

60 MINUTES 

('.OC-

/1 /17/ i-Lr 
CC/,CP CL_ 
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TIME LIST 

08.30 - 08.40 
Official 

08.40 - 08.50 
Practice 4 

08.50 - 09.00 

09.20 - 09.50 

10.00 - 10.08 

10.13 - 10.21 QUALIFY 

10.26 - 10.34 

10.45 - 11.00 

11.05 - 11.20 HEAT 

11.25 - 11.40 

11.40 - 12.40 

12.45 - 13.00 

13.05 - 13.25 PRE-FINAL 

13.30 - 13.50 

14.00 - 14.20 

14.25 - 14.50 FINAL 

14.55 - 15.20 

16.00 - 16.30 

ROI( CUP THAILAND 2024 
ROUND 3 AT BIRA KART, CHONBURI 

12 May 2024 

RACE PROGRAM 

CLASS 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR / EXPERT 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

DRIVER'S BRIEFING 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR / EXPERT 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR / EXPERT 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

LUNCH BREAK 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR / EXPERT 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

SENIOR / EXPERT 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

AWARDS CEREMONY 

LAPS 

-

-

-

-

-

-

10 LAPS 

13 LAPS 

13 LAPS 

12 LAPS 

15 LAPS 

15 LAPS 

15 LAPS 

19 LAPS 

19 LAPS 

REMARK: - GATE OF PARC FREME WILL CLOSE 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF EACH OFFICIAL SESSION 

- TIME SCHEDULE MAY BE AMENED DUE TO EVENT CONDITION 

DURATION 

10 MINUTES 

10 MINUTES 

10 MINUTES 

30 MINUTES 

8 MINUTES 

8 MINUTES 

8 MINUTES 

15 MINUTES 

15 MINUTES 

15 MINUTES 

60 MINUTES 

15 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

20 MINUTES 

25 MINUTES 

25 MINUTES 

30 MINUTES 

CO.c. 

ll-May-24 

/ ~- /t7 cf-

f-



SEQ. NUMBER 
-" llO-U1U8fla 

1 4 MAXZVARICH 

2 5 nWFlSS FlaLlussla~ 

3 12 OA1loa s~auuoj UlSIUU 

4 15 MATTHEW PRINCE GARVILLES 

5 18 rUsnFlU ~1U:JruU10"1:i 

6 19 lluns Ou:nOl:lS/ 

7 21 usn5ruLlljs:U1~ 

8 22 UWU~f)a lb~I~U 

9 39 Llssruwm; 18UU1'l1f)J 

10 44 MARTIN NICOLAS ZARAGOZA 

11 61 nuwruLl IIrlo~~w11nu 

12 66 o13sonu llluLls:ans 

13 72 nll(;luuri \jS1~W1 

14 81 u1i1u U1rlU 

15 92 MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING 

16 93 Usf)J 8~OU~1U 

SEQ. NUMBER SO-U1U8Ila 

1 9 ws:w~l:iwus CjSSSU[U 

2 29 S/ruOS(;lU IOlllJei 

3 30 nlll:lrU Inl:lunswu 

4 46 rUS!:JruLl CjSSSU[U 

5 59 WOllf)~lla 

6 64 lJoal:l2 naouussv~ 

7 65 wnswa IIrlOn1f)JvUIFlSl:l2 

8 69 U10U mrilri 

9 78 13rurinrlns l:JllQei 

10 98 MARAT ZVARICH 

MAXJCIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 

11-12 MAY 2024 @ BIRA KART. CHONBURI 

ENTRY LIST 
[UPDATE 11.05.24] 

ROOKIESROK 

NAME-SURNAME 

MAXZVARICH 

PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG 

MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIiRAINEN 

MATTHEW PRINCE GARVILLES 

ORCA KILLAWHALE 

CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH 

NATIHAWAT PHURAMARD 

NOPPAMONGKOLMOUNGNGERN 

PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN 

MARTIN NICOLAS ZARAGOZA 

PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI 

WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 

KRITNUN JIRAYAPA 

MARTIN MAGIN 

MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING 

PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM 

MINIROK 

NAME-SURNAME 

TEAM 

CRG THAILAND 

FORZA MOTORS PORT 

NRTRACING 

BOY RACING 

MRC RACING TEAM 

FORZA MOTORSPORT 

DRS RACING TEAM 

CRG THAILAND 

NEXTKART RACING 

CRG RESULTADO 

ALK 

1000 RACING 

FORZA MOTORS PORT 

DRS 

AUTONIC 

ALK 

TEAM 

PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI DT MOTORSPORT 

CHRIS KASEMSUP BANGKOK CLASSICCAR XF RACING 

NATIAWAT SUTUMNO WANGPOO 

POSH KONGCHOL CRG THAILAND 

POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG SINGHA MOTORSPORTS TEAM THAILAND - NRT 

PA TIHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET DRS TEAM THAILAND 

NAWINDASSE RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING 

CHINNAPHA T VEJABHUTI DT MOTORS PORT 

MARAT ZVARICH CRG THAILAND 

C.O.C. 

11 -May-24 

LICENSE ASN 

NK-J-046 RAAT 

NK-J-047 RAAT 

NK-G-064 RAAT 

NT Cadet 3302 AAP 

NK-J-017 RAAT 

NK-J-024 RAAT 

NK-J-056 RAAT 

NK-J-095 RAAT 

NK-J-067 RAAT 

NT Cadert 3183 AAP 

NK-J-020 RAAT 

NK-G-027 RAAT 

NK-G-048 RAAT 

NK-J-065 RAAT 

0031N1KT MSS 

NK-J-061 RAAT 

LICENSE ASN 

NK-J-009 RAAT 

NK-J-050 RAAT 

NK-G-025 RAAT 

NK-J-003 RAAT 

NK-J-055 RAAT 

NK-G-004 RAAT 

NK-J-007 RAAT 

IK-G-053 RAAT 

NK-J-049 RAAT 

NK-J-045 RAAT 



SEQ. NUMBER llO-U1UClfW 

1 101 Uf1jf1j1nS OS1USF1U 

2 102 m4 IClnUs0uFlJ 

3 125 f)russsu -;)1~~S:QCt 

4 190 FlS lv~1ii FlSUJFlCt lnl:JU 

5 195 IW1cl ilFlSWUS IUFlIFl()S 

SEQ. NUMBER 8<>-U1UlIf1<1 

1 122 nou I'1n:nruuu1uun 

2 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET 

3 135 rul'lCt 8Uv~SUf1jf1j1 

4 144 MARK ZVARICH 

5 152 ~;)U IWUSIUU 

SEQ. NUMBER 8<>-U1UlIf1<1 

1 224 BIBINET JENNY 

2 232 EIS FlJEIS 

3 239 CiS1 ()4S1l:JOS 

4 242 FlCtWWOSI'l mf1jvUw1C1U 

5 263 JANE lEE GEl HEE 

SEQ. NUMBER B<>-U1UlIf1<1 

1 322 BENJAMIN CHIANG 

2 325 n~~wCt US1[UU ru ()~SU1 

MAJCJCIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 

11 - 12 MAY 2024 @ BIRA KART I CHONBURI 

ENTRY LIST 
[UPDATE 11.05.24] 

JUNIOR ROK GP 

NAME- SURNAME TEAM 

PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE Y A SERVICE RACING - NRT 

PANU STIENMONKONG GT MOTORSPORT 

KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUl DRS 

SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOl KASEM GFPT 

PAUlAKARAPON BECKER SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

NAME-SURNAME 

KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON 

SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET 

NADOllMJITPANYA 

MARKZVARICH 

EUGENE PIRMEZ 

SENIOR ROK GP 

NAME-SURNAME 

BIBINET JENNY 

SIRI KONGSIRI 

SRAANURAS 

KLiFFORD KANJANAPAS 

JANE lEE GEl HEE 

EXPERT ROK GP 

NAME-SURNAME 

BENJAMIN CHIANG 

KITIIPOl PRAMOJ NA AYUDHY A 

TEAM 

CRG THAILAND 

RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING 

SINGHA MOTROSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

CRG THAILAND 

SIMON RACING 

TEAM 

JBRACING 

FORZA MOTORS PORT 

FORZA MOTORS PORT 

SIMON RACING 

GT MOTORS PORT 

TEAM 

AUTONIC 

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

c.o.c. 

11 -May-24 

if-to CL . 

LICENSE ASN 

NK-G-008 RAAT 

NK-G-002 RAAT 

IK-G-015 RAAT 

IK-G-018 RAAT 

NK-G-001 RAAT 

LICENSE ASN 

NK-G-072 RAAT 

IK-G-054 RAAT 

NK-G-063 RAAT 

NK-J-044 RAAT 

IK-G-086 RAAT 

LICENSE ASN 

NK-F-051 RAAT 

IK-F-019 RAAT 

NK-F-012 RAAT 

NK-E-005 RAAT 

IK-E-006 RAAT 

LICENSE ASN 

001/1/1<T MSS 

NK-E-105 RAAT 



Rok Cup Thailand 2024 

Round 3 

Driver's Briefing Notes 

1. Please read the rule book carefully and understand them 

2. Transponder is Mandatory from Warm up till Final Phase 

3. Qualifying - 8 minutes (once you stop in the repair area or return to the Parc 

Ferme, that is the end of your session) 

4. 1 minute before Qualifying / Heats / Race, mechanics to clear the assembly area 

/ pre-grid / grid (except when external starter needed) 

5. For Heats / Pre- Final/Final, if you need assistance after the 30 second board is 

shown, you will start from the back of the grid regardless of the number of 

formation laps (except when external starter is needed, only 1 mechanic is 

allowed to help start the kart with external starter, no other work is allowed) 

6. For Heats / Final phase, your first out lap is the formation lap, there is no warmup 

lap. (no overtaking unless the kart ahead has a problem) 

7. From the red line to the yellow line, slow and constant speed, no overtaking and 

no zig-zac allowed 

8. Stay in your corridor, 2x2 , keep a tight formation, leader controls pace, DO NOT 

accelerate before the start is given. 

9. Corridor violation, partially out (3 sec penalty), fully out (5 sec penalty) 

10. Respect all flag signals 

11. No overtaking under yellow flag, reduce speed, racing resumes after you past the 

green flag 

12. Blue with double red diagonal flag used for Pre-finals and Finals 

13. Red Flag, reduce speed, Primary area starting grid on track, Secondary area 

servicing park, STOP! 

14. Front Fairing - Do not attempt to refit a drop front fairing after the chequered flag, 

you will be disqualified from the competition. 

15. No camera from Qualifying onwards till the Final phase. 

16. Wet Race - choice of tyres will be left to tile drivers. Otherwise only "Slick" tyres 

17. Finals - Starting Grid will be on the traCk, 3 minute board shown, only drivers, 1 

mechanic and officials, the rest please leave the track 

18. Start servicing Park will open 15 minutes before the race and closes 5 minutes 

before the race. If you are not there within the specified time, you don't race 

19. PLEASE RESPECT ONE ANOTHER, DISRESPECTFUL BEHAVIOR WILL NOT BE 

TOLERATED. OFFENDERS WILL BE DISQUALIFIED FROM THE MEET AND 

REPORTED TO TH E RESPECTIVE ASN 

Thank you, good luck and have a wonderful race weekend 

/ 11 LIP SOH ENG 1M 

- RACE DIRECTO 



MAXXIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 11 - 12 MAY 2024 @ BIRA KART, CHONBURI 

DRIVER BREIFING 

ROOKIES ROK 

SEQ. I NUMBER 8<l-U1UCflla NAME-SURNAME TEAM LICENSE 

1 I 4 MAXZVARICH MAXZVARICH CRG THAIlAND NK-J-046 

2 I 5 nWFlSS Flauussla~ PAPHASATHORN SllAPABANLENG FORZA MOTORS PORT NK-J-047 

3 I 12 0f1118a SvEluu~ lJ[SIUU MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN NRT RACING NK-G-064 

4 I 15 MATIHEW PRINCE GARVILLES MATIHEW PRINCE GARVILLES BOY RACING NT Cadet 3302 

5 18 rU21f1U v1u5ruU1:J~L:i ORCA KILlAWHALE MRC RACING TEAM NK-J-017 

6 19 !:Suns Ou:nOl:J2 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH FORZA MOTORSPORT NK-J-024 

7 21 usn5ruu IjS:U1., NATIHAWAT PHURAMARD DRS RACING TEAM NK-J-056 

8 22 UWUvF1a lbviJu NOPPAMONGKOLMOUNGNGERN CRG THAIlAND NK-J-095 

9 39 ussruW!:SS 18UU111f]J PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN NEXTKART RACING NK-J-067 

10 44 MARTIN NICOlAS ZARAGOZA MARTIN NICOlAS ZARAGOZA CRG RESULTADO NT Cadert 3183 

11 61 iluwruu Ilri:J~~i\hlnu PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI ALK NK-J-020 

12 66 :Jlis3mJ l!:Suus:Elns WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 1000 RACING NK-G-027 

13 72 nf1.,uuri~S1ElW1 KRITNUN JIRAYAPA FORZA MOTORS PORT NK-G-048 

DRIVER SIGN PARENT SIGN 

ASN 
A 

RAAT 
/laX JL 

RAAT Th D-r"> e ') ~ 1v-~ 

RAAT 
/'tv' 1<.Q... {II (~~ 

AAP IMOrt-t\\ € 'Ai ~ 
0/ 

RAAT ~~1l1 ~txt..l 

RAAT PC;04-"j,)J P c1 V ,-,\ 

RAAT ;1v/v 
RAAT wrfn 
RAAT 

eI 
;)~~ 1 

AAP 
-- ' JA-2 ~ 

4// 
RAAT 

'-

D~ 
RAAT vv 
RAAT I~ '---v\1l 

\ U ! 



MAXXIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 11 - 12 MAY 20 2 4 @ BIRA KART. CHONBURI 

DRIVER BREIFING 

ROOKIES ROK 

SEQ. NUMBER -S<>-U1Uc;fj8 NAME-SURNAME TEAM 

14 81 U1i'iU u1nu MARTIN MAGIN DRS 

15 92 MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING AUTONIC 

DRIVER SIGN 

UCENSE ASN 

NK-J-065 RAAT ~~rfl)n 
~/\ 

003/N/KT MSS 
/0 L--

16 93 Usf\J c;vOUv1U PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM ALK _ NK-J-061 __ R~l..Z::::::= 
----

PARENT SIGN 

I- ~ 



~ MAJCJCIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 11 - 12 MAY 2024 @ SIRA KART, CHONSURI 

DRIVER BREIFING 

MINIROK 

SEQ. NUMBER ij<l-U1UClf")CI NAME-SURNAME TEAM 

1 9 WS:WIl!:iwuS <1SSSU[U PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

2 29 S/ru:JsmJ 1:Jl:1Q~ THANAWARA T VEJABHUTI DT MOTORS PORT 

3 30 nf")l:Iru Inl:lunSWU CHRIS KASEMSUP BANGKOK CLASSICCAR XF RACING 

4 46 ruS/5ruu <1SSSU[U NATTAWAT SUTUMNO WANGPOO 

5 59 W<ll:1F1Ill:1C1 POSH KONGCHOL CRG THAILAND 

6 64 QOal:l2 na<lUUSSvll POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG SINGHA MOTORSPORTS TEAM THAILAND - NRT 

7 65 wnswClllr'bmf).jvuIFlSI:I2 PATTHAPOLKAEWKANJANASET DRS TEAM THAILAND 

8 69 u15umllill NAWIN DASSE RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING 

9 78 8rurinnns 1:Jl:1Q~ CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI DT MOTORSPORT 

10 98 MARAT ZVARICH MARAT ZVARICH CRG THAILAND 

- -.-- -------

DRIVER SIGN PARENT SIGN 
LICENSE ASN 

e e.(; f'1lv r () 115 t do '1 ~~ 
...J 

NK-J-009 RAAT 

NK-J-050 RAAT OA \j 
/ 

~ NK-G-025 RAAT thl6 
V 

N~r1~~1\t ~~ 
NK-J-003 RAAT 

NK-J-055 RAAT 
\(b)\ 

fpP VV1Stj --r;7-? ~ 

NK-G-004 RAAT 

NK-J-007 RAAT ~~+h~fO / 
IK-G-053 RAAT Aft-WiN 

NK-J-049 RAAT (1m e 
NK-J-045 RAAT 11 a(q-J-



MAJDCIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 11 - 12 MAY 2024 @ BIRA KART. CHONBURI 

DRIVER BREIFING 

JUNIOR ROK GP 

SEQ. NUMBER 
... 
l:!tl-U1UClflCl NAME-SURNAME TEAM 

1 101 Uf1Jf1J1nS ml1USFlO PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE YA SERVICE RACING - NRT 

2 102 n141C1nUsduFl~ PANU STIENMONKONG GT MOTORS PORT 

3 125 Flrusssu ~1~~S:QCI KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL DRS 

4 190 F!Slv~vi F!Su~Fl8Inl:lU SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOLKASEM GFPT 

5 195 IW18 8FlSWU8 IUFlIFl8S PAULAKARAPON BECKER SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

DRIVER SIGN 

LICENSE ASN 

NK-G-008 RAAT ~. 

srJrv! ( 

NK-G-002 RAAT -
'-

IK-G-015 RAAT N~r~~ 

IK-G-018 RAAT ~ 
'--"' 

NK-G-001 RAAT 
(JC7\ G I 



MAXXIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 11 - 12 MAY 2024 @ BIRA KART. CHONBURI 

DRIVER BREIFING 

ROOKIES JUNIOR ROK GP 

SEQ. NUMBER 8<>-u1UClIlCl NAME-SURNAME TEAM 

1 122 n5u Flm1ruliu1uuri KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON CRG THAILAND 

2 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING 

3 135 f1.JACI ~U;jVlScrf\Jf\J1 NADOllMJITPANYA SINGHA MOTROSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

4 144 MARKZVARICH MARKZVARICH CRG THAILAND 

5 152 ~;;u IWUSIUli EUGENE PIRMEZ SIMON RACING 

DRIV ER SIGN 

UCENSE ASN 

NK-G-072 RAAT K't2uIJ 

IK-G-054 RAAT 
Sr:A~ 

NK-G-063 RAAT 
09 

NK-J-044 RAAT ~J< . 

IK-G-086 RAAT ~. 



MAXXIS 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND.3) 11 - 12 MAY 2 0 2 4 @ BIRA KART J CHONBURI 

DRIVER BREIFING 

SENIO R RO K G P 

SEQ. NUMBER l'l<>-U1U3fl3 NAME-SURNAME TEAM 

1 224 BIBINET JENNY BIBINET JENNY JB RACING 

2 232 as F1llas SIRI KONGSIRI FORZA MOTORSPORT 

3 239 ClSl <Jl-!Sll:iOS SRAANURAS FORZA MOTORSPORT 

4 242 F12.WW<Jsr, mf\j'1UW1ClU KliFFORD KANJANAPAS SIMON RACING 

5 263 JANE LEE GEl HEE JANE LEE GEl HEE GT MOTORSPORT 
~-----

EXPERT RO K GP 

SEQ. NUMBER l'l<l-U1U3fl3 NAME-SURNAME TEAM 

1 
322 BENJAMIN CHIANG BENJAMIN CHIANG AUTONIC 

2 325 nr,BiwCl L1S1[U~ ru <J~SlJl KITIIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHY A SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

DRIVER SIGN 

UCENSE ASN 

NK-F-051 RAAT fr 
0,0 

IK-F-019 RAAT Iii 

s:J a 
NK-F-012 RAAT t 
NK-E-005 RAAT ;f~ 

IK-E-006 RAAT ~ 

DRIVER SIGN 

UCENSE ASN 

001/I/KT MSS 
~~-

A 

NK-E-105 RAAT ~vn 



~ 
ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Qualify 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Pas No. Name 

1 78 CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

2 98 MARAT ZVARICH 

3 59 POSH KONGCHOL 

4 29 THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI 

5 65 PATIHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET 

6 69 NAWIN DASSE 

7 9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO 

8 46 NATIAWAT SUTUMNO 

9 30 CHRIS KASEMSUP 

10 64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG 

11 66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 

12 4 MAXZVARICH 

13 12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN 

14 61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI 

15 22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN 

16 92 MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING 

17 44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA 

18 21 NATIHAWAT PHURAMARD 

19 19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH 

20 15 MATIHEW PRINCE GARVILLES 

21 93 PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM 

22 18 ORCA KILLAWHALE 

23 72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA 

24 81 MARTIN MAGIN 

25 39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN 

26 5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG 

, Timekeeping - i At:; ~ / /"" 
C.O.C _ -tI~ 

Printed: 5/12/2024 10:09:38 AM 

~ MAXXIS 

Sorted on best lap time 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 10:00 

Class Team 

MINI ROK DT MOTORSPORT 

MINI ROK CRG THAIlAND 

MINI ROK CRG THAILAND 

MINI ROK DT MOTORSPORT 

MINI ROK DRS TEAM THAILAND 

MINI ROK RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING 

MINI ROK SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

MINI ROK WANGPOO 

MINI ROK BANGKOK ClASSICCAR XF RACING 

MINI ROK SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND - r 
ROOKIES ROK 1000 RACING 

_ ROOKIES ROK CRG THAIlAND 

ROOKIES ROK NRTRACING 

ROOKIES ROK ALK 

ROOKIES ROK CRG THAILAND 

ROOKIES ROK AUTONIC 

ROOKIES ROK CRG RESULTADO 

ROOKIES ROK DRS RACING TEAM 

ROOKIES ROK FORZA MOTORSPORT 

ROOKIES ROK BOY RACING 

ROOKIES ROK ALK 

ROOKIES ROK MRC RACING TEAM 

ROOKIES ROK FORZA MOTORSPORT 

ROOKIES ROK DRS 

ROOKIES ROK NEXTKART RACING 

ROOKIES ROK FORZA MOTORSPORT 

BestTm In Lap Diff 

57.189 6 

57.227 8 0.038 

57.306 7 0.117 

57.381 6 0.192 

57.444 8 0.255 

57.449 5 0.260 

57.531 5 0.342 

57.540 7 0.351 

57.544 3 0.355 

57.599 6 0.410 

57.883 5 0.694 

57.904 6 0.715 

57.905 5 0.716 

57.942 8 0.753 

57.947 7 0.758 

57.954 5 0.765 

58.216 4 1.027 

58.248 7 1.059 

58.383 4 1.194 

58.511 7 1.322 

58.513 3 1.324 

58.545 8 1.356 

58.608 6 1.419 

58.742 7 1.553 

59.207 6 2.018 

59.290 5 2.101 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) 

MAXXIS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 10:45 

~."" •• ".rl'.".rl'.".""""rl'"." •• ~ •• " •• ,,'Y!.~ ••••••••••••••• ""~ 
2 

98 MARAT ZVARICH 

II II 57.227 

4 
29 THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI 

II II 57.381 

6 
69 NAWIN DASSE 

II II 57.449 

II 
8 

46NATTAWATSUTUMNO 

II II 57.540 

II 
10 

64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG 

II II 57.599 

12 
4 MAX ZVARICH 

II II 57.904 

14 
61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI 

II II 57.942 

16 
92 MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING 

II II 57.954 

II 
18 

21 NATTHAWAT PHURAMARD 

II II 58.248 

20 
15 MATTHEW PRINCE GARVILLES 

II II 58.511 

Timekeeping j 
C.O.C --I<L 

Printed: 5/12/202410:11:14 AM 

POLE POSITION 

1 
78 CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

57.189 

3 
59 POSH KONGCHOL 

57.306 

5 
65 PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET 

57.444 

7 
9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO 

57.531 

9 
30 CHRIS KASEMSUP 

57.544 

11 
66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 

57.883 

13 
12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN 

57.905 

15 
22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN 

57.947 

17 
44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA 

58.216 

19 
19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH 

58.383 

II 

1 

II 

2 

3 

II 

4 

5 

6 

II 

7 

II 

8 

9 

II 

10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 
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ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) 

MAXXIS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 10:45 

, .... ·~~·.·.·.·.· ..... ·~.·.·~ ... Y~h·rIY'w .. •••••••••••• 
22 

18 ORCA KILLAWHALE 

II II 58.545 

24 

II 
81 MARTIN MAGIN 

II II 58.742 

26 

II 
5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG 

II II 59.290 

C.O.C 
"-----..I 

Printed: 5/12/202410:11:14 AM 

21 
93 PARIN SA·NGUAN·NGAM 

58.513 

23 
72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA 

58.608 

25 
39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN 

59.207 

II 

11 

II 

12 

II 

13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Ucensed to: Racetimer.net 
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ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Qualify 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:13:00 

Pos No. Name 

1 224 BIBINET JENNY 

2 232 SIRI KONGSIRI 

3 263 JANE LEE GEl HEE 

4 239 SRAANURAS 

5 242 KLIFFORD KANJANAPAS 

6 325 KImpOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA 

7 322 BENJAMIN CHIANG 

Printed: 5/12/2024 10:22:44 AM 

Class 

SENIOR ROK 

SENIOR ROK 

SENIOR ROK 

SENIOR ROK 

SENIOR ROK 

EXPERT ROK 

EXPERT ROK 

MAXXIS 

Sorted on best lap time 

Team 

JB RACING 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 10:13 

FORZA MOTORSPORT 

GT MOTORSPROT 

FORZA MOTORSPORT 

SIMON RACING 

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

AlJTONIC 

BestTm In Lap Diff 

50.058 4 

50.087 4 0.029 

50.289 3 0.231 

50.379 2 0.321 

50.842 3 0.784 

50.943 4 0.885 

51.368 4 1.310 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Ucensed to: Racetimer.net 

i-



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) 

MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 11:05 

~ ... ·.,.. .. · .. ~.·.·.·.y.·,..r"'.·.·.Y.·."·.""".·.~.·.·.·rJI.·." 
2 

II 
232 SIRI KONGSIRI 

50.087 

4 

II 
239 SRA ANURAS 

50.379 

6 

II 
325 KITTIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA 

nmekeeP=-.k·ng II 
C.O.C 

}/l-" 

Printed: 5/12/202410:24:11 AM 

50.943 

II 

II II 

II II 

II 

POLEPosmON 

1 
224 BIBINET JENNY 1 

50.058 

3 
263 JANE LEE GEl HEE 

II 
50.289 

2 

5 
242 KLIFFORD KANJANAPAS 

II 
50.842 

3 

7 
322 BENJAMIN CHIANG 

II 
51 .368 

4 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com . 
Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

Qualify 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:25:00 

Pos No. Name 

1 190 SIRIKHETI SIRIMONGKOlKASEM 

2 125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUl 

3 144 MARK ZVARICH 

4 195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER 

5 152 EUGENE PIRMEZ 

6 102 PANU STIENMONKONG 

7 122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON 

8 101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE 

9 135 NADOl IMJITPANYA 

10 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET 

Printed: 5/12/2024 10:34:33 AM 

Class 

JUNIOR ROK 

JUNIOR ROK 

ROOKIES JUNIOR 

JUNIOR ROK 

ROOKIES JUNIOR 

JUNIOR ROK 

ROOKIES JUNIOR 

JUNIOR ROK 

ROOKIES JUNIOR 

ROOKIES JUNIOR 

MAXXIS 

Sorted on best lap time 

Team 

GFPT 

DRS 

CRG THAIlAND 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 10:26 

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

SIMON RACING 

GT MOTORSPORT 

CRG THAIlAND 

YA SERVICE RAONG - NRT 

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING 

BestTm In Lap Diff 

51.577 3 

51.659 3 0.082 

51.747 6 0.170 

51.865 4 0.288 

51.875 4 0.298 

51.879 4 0.302 

51.913 4 0.336 

51.951 3 0.374 

52.369 3 0.792 

53.029 3 1.452 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) 

XXIS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202411:25 

~ ............... ~ ...... ~ .......................................... ~ 

II 

II 

2 
125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUl 

51.659 

4 
195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER 

51 .865 

6 
102 PANU STIENMONKONG 

51 .879 

8 
101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE 

51 .951 

10 
128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET 

53.029 

Printed: 5/12/2024 10:35:08 AM 

II II 

II II 

II II 

II II 

POLE POSITION 

1 
190 SIRIKHETI SIRIMONGKOlKASEM 

51 .577 

3 
144 MARK ZVARICH 

51 .747 

5 
152 EUGENE PIRMEZ 

51 .875 

7 
122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON 

51.913 

9 
135 NADOl IMJITPANYA 

52.369 

1 

II 

2 

3 

4 

II 

5 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Ucensed to: Racetimer.net 



I i!I ~f:tJ MAXXIS 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES Bira Kart 1.092 km 

Heat 5/12/2024 10:45 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:46:50 

Pos No. Name Team Class Total Tm 
98 MARAT ZVARICH CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 9:40.032 

2 78 CHINNAPHAT VElABHUTI DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 9:40.235 
3 59 POSH KONGCHOL CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 9:40.520 
4 9 PEERAPONGPAN SU1UMNO SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 9:44.981 
5 29 THANAWARAT VElABHUTI DT MOTORS PORT MINI ROK 9:45.328 
6 65 PATIHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET DRS TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 9:45.565 
7 46 NATIAWAT SUTUMNO WANGPOO MINI ROK 9:47.152 
8 69 NAWIN DASSE RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING MINI ROK 9:47.350 
9 64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND - NRT MINI ROK 9:47.591 

10 30 CHRIS KASEMSUP BANGKOK ClASSICCAR XF RACING MINI ROK 9:48.421 
11 92 MAXIMIllAN SCHILllNG AUTONIC ROOKIES ROK 9:49.544 
12 12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN NRT RACING ROOKIES ROK 9:50.453 
13 61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI ALK ROOKIES ROK 9:50.793 
14 21 NATIHAWAT PHURAMARD DRS RACING TEAM ROOKIES ROK 9:52.236 
15 22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 9:52.355 
16 19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 9:54.306 
17 15 MATIHEW PRINCE GARVILLES BOY RACING ROOKIES ROK 9:54.710 
18 66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 1000 RACING ROOKIES ROK 9:55.286 
19 44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA CRG RESULTADO ROOKIES ROK 9:58.873 
20 93 PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM ALK ROOKIES ROK 9:59.507 
21 18 ORCA KILLAWHALE MRC RACING TEAM ROOKIES ROK 10:03.592 
22 5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 10:06.991 
23 81 MARTIN MAGIN DRS ROOKIES ROK 10:21.270 
24 39 PAN NAP HAT SIAMHARN NEXTKART RACING ROOKIES ROK 10:16.351 

Not classified 

DNF 72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 4:14.399 
DNF 4 MAXZVARICH CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 1: 17.454 

Announcements 
No.66, 93 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory Avg.speed Best LapTm Best Speed 

0.203 67.776 57.482 68.390 

Printed: 5/12/2024 11:09:03 AM 

Sorted on Laps 

La~s Diff BestTm 
10 57.505 
10 0.203 57.614 
10 0.488 57.482 
10 4.949 57.752 
10 5.296 57.860 
10 5.533 57.739 
10 7.120 57.985 
10 7.318 57.919 
10 7.559 57.903 
10 8.389 58.102 
10 9.512 58.227 
10 10.421 58.326 
10 10.761 58.110 
10 12.204 58.359 
10 12.323 58.275 
10 14.274 58.457 
10 14.678 58.290 
10 15.254 58.230 
10 18.841 58.826 
10 19.475 58.343 
10 23.560 58.991 
10 26.959 59.525 
10 41.238 59.161 
9 1 Lap 59.485 

4 DNF 59.005 
1 DNF 1: 15.362 

Best Lap bV 

59 - POSH KONGCHOL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) 

2 
78 CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

4 
9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO 

6 
65 PATIHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET 

8 

II 
69 NAWIN DASSE 

10 
30 CHRIS KASEMSUP 

12 
12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN 

14 
21 NATIHAWAT PHURAMARD 

16 
19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH 

18 
66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 

20 
93 PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM 

Printed: 5/12/2024 11:09:58 AM 

II 

II 

II II 

II II 

II II 

II II 

II II 

II II 

II 

II 

MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 12:45 

1 
98 MARAT ZVARICH 

3 
59 POSH KONGCHOL 

5 
29 THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI 

7 
46 NATIAWAT SUTUMNO 

9 
64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG 

11 
92 MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING 

13 
61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI 

15 
22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN 

17 
15 MATIHEW PRINCE GARVILLES 

19 
44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA 

1 

2 

II 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

. Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 
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ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) 

MAXXIS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 12:45 

~ ............ ~ .... ~ ................... ~ ............. ~ 
22 

II 
5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG 

II II 

24 

II 
39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN 

II II 

26 

II 
4 MAX ZVARICH 

II II 

Printed: 5/12/2024 11:09:58 AM 

21 
18 ORCA KILLAWHALE 

23 
81 MARTIN MAGIN 

25 
72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA 

II 

11 

II 

12 

II 

13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Ucensed to: Racetimer.net 
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~ 
ROK Cu~ Thailand 2024 R.3 

SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:05:51 

Pos No. Name 
224 BIBINET JENNY 

2 263 JANE LEE GEl HEE 

3 232 SIRI KONGSIRI 

4 242 KUFFORD KANJANAPAS 

5 325 KImpOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA 

6 322 BENJAMIN CHIANG 

Not classified 

DNS 239 SRAANURAS 

Margin of Victory 

0.543 

Timekeeping )L 
C.O.C 
~ 

Printed: 5/12/202411:22: 19 AM 

Avg.Speed 

76.918 

EJ '*W MAXXIS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202411:05 

Team Class Total Tm 
JBRACING SENIOR ROK 11:04.414 
GT MOTORSPROT SENIOR ROK 11:04.957 
FORZA MOTORSPORT SENIOR ROK 11:05.292 
SIMON RACING SENIOR ROK 11:09.265 
SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND EXPERT ROK 11:14.008 
AUTONIC EXPERT ROK 11:27.799 

FORZA MOTORSPORT SENIOR ROK 

Best LapTm Best Speed 

50.511 77.829 

Sorted on Laps 

La~s Diff BestTm 
13 50.511 
13 0.543 50.635 

13 0.878 50.589 
13 4.851 50.721 
13 9.594 51.330 
13 23.385 51.930 

DNS 

Best Lap by 

224 - BIBINET JENNY 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



~ ~ 
~ ~ 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) 

MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 13:05 

~ .. ~ ............................ ~ ...................... ~ ........... ~ 
2 

II 
263 JANE LEE GEl HEE 

II II 

4 
242 KLiFFORD KANJANAPAS 

II 

6 

II 
322 BENJAMIN CHIANG 

II II 

II 

Printed: 5/12/2024 11:23: 11 AM 

POLE POSITION 

1 
224 BIBINET JENNY 

3 
232 SIRI KONGSIRI 

5 
325 KITTIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA 

7 
239 SRA ANURAS 

II 

1 

II 

2 

II 

3 

II 

4 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:25:14 

Pos No. Name 
190 SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOLKASEM 

2 125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL 

3 102 PANU STIENMONKONG 

4 101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE 

5 122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON 

6 195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER 

7 152 EUGENE PIRMEZ 

8 144 MARK ZVARICH 

9 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET 

10 135 NADOlIMJITPANYA 

Announcements 
No.144 - Penalty 5 sec. - causing Collision 

Margin of Victory 

3.832 

Timekeeping 

C.O.C 

Printed: 5/12/2024 11:46:49 AM 

Avg.speed 

74.802 

Team 
GFPT 

ORS 

GT MOTORS PORT 

YA SERVICE RAONG - NRT 

CRG THAILAND 

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

SIMON RACING 

CRG THAILAND 

RAYAN MOTORS PORT RACING 

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

Best LapTm 

52.184 

MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 11:25 

Class Total Tm 
JUNIOR ROK 11:23.213 
JUNIOR ROK 11:27.045 
JUNIOR ROK 11:27.259 
JUNIOR ROK 11:27.420 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 11:31.871 
JUNIOR ROK 11:33.191 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 11:33.344 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 11:36.051 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 11:39.616 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 11:39.797 

Best Speed 

75.333 

Sorted on Laps 

Lal!s Diff BestTm 
13 52.184 
13 3.832 52.424 
13 4.046 52.388 
13 4.207 52.382 
13 8.658 52.545 
13 9.978 52.527 
13 10.131 52.444 
13 12.838 52.325 
13 16.403 53.229 
13 16.584 53.268 

Best Lap by 

190 - SIRIKHm SIRIMONGKOL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

XIS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202413:30 

Race (15 Laps) 

rv'."~.·.·.·.·~.·.·."""""·fII.·.·."·.·".·.·.·."Y.·.·.·.·.·.~ 
2 

II 
125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUl 

II II 
4 

II 
101 PANVAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE 

II II 

6 

II 
195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER 

II 
8 

II 
144 MARK ZVARICH 

II 
10 

II 
135 NADOl IMJITPANVA 

II II 

Printed: 5/12/2024 11:47:23 AM 

POLE POSITION 

1 
190 SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOlKASEM 

3 
102 PANU STIENMONKONG 

5 
122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHVANON 

7 
152 EUGENE PIRMEZ 

9 
128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET 

1 

II 

2 

3 

4 

II 

5 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Ucensed to: Racetimer.net 



MAXXIS 

From: The Stewards 

To: NO . 14 L\ 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND 3) 

11-12 MAY 2024-

BIRA KART CIRCUIT, CHON BURl 

STEWARDS DECISION 

Document: __ _ 

Date: 12./ CJ / 'l.-o/.-4 

Time: 11'110 

The stewards having received a report from the race director have summoned and 

determine the following. 

No./Driver: __ ..:...ILI.L...Lt!...-.. _____________________ _ 

License: __ --....:.N"'--V'--·_- ....:"J-"'-OI;..<..(L;L..! ___________________ _ 

Competitor: 1"\ A (L k.. Z VA n. \ C 11 

Offence: .ltH ~ / L. A P "l ' 14 ~ 'j-\- \ ~ '1. / ~ 4 4 rt 11 111 5 

Decision: __ --'I)"---"'s..;;;.l'. "'"-c _~~ .... f'_r-.J '-'~ I-.;..+ +-Y ________________ _ 

Competitors are reminded that they have right to appeal in according to RAAT's NCR 

Acknowledged 

Stewa s 

11. ; .. ./.:? .... ./ .. .?..~. 
1.1. .... : .. (th.. 

Stewards 

.J.7./. ... 5.../..6.7... 

.. .... :.~ 

-co::---"-petit-or --rep! 
... .... ./ ........ ./ ......... . 

L 

Stewards 

. .. t~ . ./ ... ~ ... ./ .. 'J.P. :~·.4 

J.\.. .. :.A.L 



~ CI 'QjfjjtJ MAX IS 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES Bira Kart 1.092 km 

Pre-Final 5/12/2024 12:45 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:46:48 

Pos No. Name Team Class Total Tm 
59 POSH KONGCHOL CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 11:40.260 

2 78 CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 11:40.419 
3 98 MARAT ZVARICH CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 11:40.862 
4 69 NAWIN DASSE RAYAN MOTORSPORT RAONG MINI ROK 11:44.942 
5 65 PATIHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET DRS TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 11:45.637 
6 46 NATIAWAT SUTUMNO WANGPOO MINI ROK 11:46.823 
7 92 MAXIMILIAN SCHIWNG AUTONIC ROOKIES ROK 11:48.644 
8 61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI ALK ROOKIES ROK 11:50.426 
9 66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 1000 RAONG ROOKIES ROK 11:51.413 

10 12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN NRTRAONG ROOKIES ROK 11:52.051 
11 30 CHRIS KASEMSUP BANGKOK CLASSICCAR XF RACING MINI ROK 11:56.611 
12 19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH FORZA MOTORS PORT ROOKIES ROK 11:58.751 
13 72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 11:58.830 
14 93 PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM ALK ROOKIES ROK 12:00.277 
15 22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 12:01.175 
16 39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN NEXTKART RACING ROOKIES ROK 12:05.278 
17 44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA CRG RESULTADO ROOKIES ROK 12:16.748 
18 18 ORCA KILLAWHALE MRC RACING TEAM ROOKIES ROK 12:20.774 
19 15 MATIHEWPRINCEGAR~LLES BOYRAONG ROOKIES ROK 12:20.900 
20 81 MARTIN MAGIN DRS ROOKIES ROK 12:21.537 

Not classified 

DNF 64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND - NRT MINI ROK 2:58.663 
DNF 29 THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 1.379 
DNF 21 NATIHAWAT PHURAMARD DRS RAONG TEAM ROOKIES ROK 2.116 
DNF 5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 2.603 
DNF 4 MAX ZVARICH CRG THAILAND ' ROOKIES ROK 3.029 
DQ 9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 5:03.871 

Announcements 
NO.9 - Black Flag - causing a collision 
No.22, 81 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory 

0.159 

Timekeeping 

C.O.C 

Printed: 5/12/2024 1:07:48 PM 

Avg.speed 

67.367 

Best LapTm Best Speed 

57.778 68.040 

Sorted on Laps 

La~s Diff BestTm 
12 57.841 
12 0.159 57.778 
12 0.602 57.839 
12 4.682 58.108 
12 5.377 57.937 
12 6.563 58.265 
12 8.384 58.513 
12 10.166 58.403 
12 11.153 58.456 
12 11.791 58.560 
12 16.351 58.635 
12 18.491 59.080 
12 18.570 58.559 
12 20.017 59.065 
12 20.915 58.566 
12 25.018 59.577 
12 36.488 58.967 
12 40.514 59.680 
12 40.640 59.405 
12 41.277 59.456 

3 DNF 58.580 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

4 DQ 59.354 

Best Lap bV 

78 - CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) 

MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 14:00 

~~ ...... ~ ................... ~ ............. ~ ... ~ ...................... ~ 
2 

78 CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

II 
4 

II 
69 NAWIN DASSE 

II 
6 

46 NATTAWAT SUTUMNO 

8 
61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI 

10 

II 
12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN 

II 
12 

II 
19 CHAVAKORN MEENAKANITH 

II 
14 

93 PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM 

II 
16 

39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN 

II 
18 

II 
18 ORCA KILLAWHALE 

II 
20 

81 MARTIN MAGIN 

II 

Timek:2eJJh19 t 

C.O.C 

---

Printed: 5/12/2024 1:08:26 PM 

POLE POSITION 

1 
59 POSH KONGCHOL 

3 

II 
98 MARAT ZVARICH 

5 

II 
65 PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET 

7 

II 
92 MAXIMILIAN SCHILLING 

9 
66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 

11 

II 
30 CHRIS KASEMSUP 

13 

II 
72 KRITNUN JIRAVUPA 

15 

II 
22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN 

17 
44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA 

19 
15 MATTHEW PRINCE GARVILLES 

1 

II 

2 

3 

II 

4 

5 

II 

6 

II 

7 

II 

8 

9 

10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 
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ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) 

MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 14:00 

~ •••••• " •• " •• "" ••••• rI' ........... y,..rI' •••••••••••• " •••••••••............ 

22 

II 
29 THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI 

II II 

24 
5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG 

II 

26 

II 
9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO 

II II 

Printed: 5/12/2024 1:08:26 PM 

21 
64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG 

23 
21 NATTHAWAT PHURAMARD 

25 
4 MAX ZVARICH 

II 

11 

II 

12 

II 

13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Ucensed to: Racetimer.net 

Page 2/2 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:06:07 

Pos No. Name Team 
239 SRAANURAS FORZA MOTORS PORT 

2 224 BIBINET JENNY JB RACING 

3 263 JANE lEE GEl HEE GT MOTORSPROT 

4 232 SIR! KONGSIR! FORZA MOTORSPORT . 

5 242 KLIFFORD KANJANAPAS SIMON RACING 

6 325 KImPOl PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

7 322 BENJAMIN CHIANG AUTONIC 

Announcements 
No.242 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory Avg.speed 

1.016 76.487 

Timekeeping JL 
C.O.C 

----
Printed : 5/12/2024 1:23:48 PM 

BestLapTm 

50.766 

MAXXIS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 13:05 

Class TotalTm 
SENIOR ROK 12:50.955 
SENIOR ROK 12:51.971 
SENIOR ROK 12:52.837 
SENIOR ROK 12:52.969 
SENIORROK 13:00.783 
EXPERTROK 13:04.549 
EXPERT ROK 13:16.949 

Best Speed 

77.438 

Sorted on Laps 

LaI!S Diff BestTm 
15 50.766 
15 1.016 50.984 
15 1.882 51.041 
15 2.014 51.064 
15 9.828 51.063 
15 13.594 51.864 
15 25.994 52.217 

Best Lap bV 

239 - SRA ANURAS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) 

MAXXfS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 14:25 

~~~~.~~~~~.~~.~~~~.~~~~~~~.~~~~.~~~~.~~ 

2 

II 
224 BIBINET JENNY 

II II 
4 

232 SIRI KONGSIRI 

II 

6 
325 KITIIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA 

II 

II 

l1mek.e:2 
C.O.C 1" 

. ------
Printed: 5/12/20241:21:17 PM 

POLE POSITION 

1 
239 SRA ANURAS 

3 
263 JANE LEE GEl HEE 

5 
242 KLiFFORD KANJANAPAS 

7 
322 BENJAMIN CHIANG 

1 

II 

2 

3 

4 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



~ CI ~1J19 MAXXIS 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR Bira Kart 1.092 km 

Pre-Final 5/12/2024 13:30 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:32:15 

Pos No. Name Team Class TotalTm 
1 190 SIRIKHm SIRIMONGKOLKASEM GFPT JUNIORROK 13:35.988 
2 195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND JUNIOR ROK 13:39.568 
3 152 EUGENE PIRMEZ SIMON RACING ROOKIES JUNIOR 13:40.717 
4 102 PANU STIENMONKONG GT MOTORSPORT JUNIOR ROK 13:40.832 
5 144 MARK ZVARICH CRG THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 13:40.997 
6 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING ROOKIES JUNIOR 13:42.612 
7 135 NADOlIMJITPANYA SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 13:44.675 
8 125 KUNNAl1JM CHANGTRAKUl DRS JUNIOR ROK 13:46.224 
9 101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE YA SERVICE RAONG - NRT JUNIOR ROK 13:49.983 

Not classified 

DNF 122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON CRG THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 11:39.792 

Announcements 
No.125 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory Avg.speed BestLapTm Best Speed 

3.580 72.266 52.312 75.149 

"mek~ 
C.O.c 

Printed: 5/12/2024 1:55:50 PM 

Sorted on Laps 

Lal!s Ciff BestTm 
15 52.312 
15 3.580 52.698 
15 4.729 52.596 
15 4.844 52.630 
15 5.009 52.767 
15 6.624 53.091 
15 8.687 53.190 
15 10.236 52.652 
15 13.995 52.603 

13 DNF 52.621 

Best Lap by 

190 - SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) 

MAXXfS 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202414:55 

~ ......... ~ ............... ~ ....... ~ ... ~ ............. ~ ......... ~ ... .. 
2 

II 
195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER 

4 
102 PANU STIENMONKONG 

6 

II 
128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET 

8 
125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL 

10 

II 
122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON 

11m,keep;ng ~'>Jli"'r 
C.O.C 

-----. 

Printed: 5/12/20241:58:14 PM 

II 

II 

II II 

II 

II II 

POLE POSITION 

1 
190 SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOLKASEM 

3 
152 EUGENE PIRMEZ 

5 
144 MARK ZVARICH 

7 
135 NADOL IMJITPANYA 

9 
101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE 

1 

II 

2 

3 

4 

II 

5 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



~jl7 MAXJCIS 

From: The Stewards 

ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 (ROUND 3) 

11 -12 MAY 2024-

BIRA KART CIRCUIT, CHONBURI 

STEWARDS DECISION 

To: NO . 1'2. '2.. fl;~ ~ O"1~il/IH\-1~ 
I 

Document: _ '.::..2. __ 

Date: \'/.. /5/ Ui'1.'t 

Time: I 'S . \ 2. 

The stewards having received a report from the race director have summoned and 

determine the following. 

No./Driver: ___ 11'--'-1 ______________________ _ 

License: N k - Q. - Q j 'L 

Competitor: f\ \\.1 N,,'l'~ f VI \.{\A~ 
i 

Offence: LAP 12 1'1. 'l. \-l; t \ '01 

Decision: ~ Sec IIl)jAlh 

Competitors are reminded that they have right to appeal in according to RAAT's NCR 

Acknowledged 

~~ (be 
\ 

Stewards Stewards 

.. \1:/.. . .. / .. :?1r ... 1./ .... 2../ . ..fZ .. 

.. 2 .. : .. ?..t.- ..\5 .. : .0.:1. 

Competitor 

........ / ........ ./ ......... . 

L 
Stewards 

..l.1. . ./ ... 1: .... / ... P.?. . 

{~ . L¥ 



~ 
ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Final - Provisional Result - Revised#1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:03:22 

POS No. Name 
1 78 CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

2 69 NAWIN DASSE 

3 29 THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI 

4 9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO 

5 59 POSH KONGCHOL 

6 66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 

7 65 PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET 

8 64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG 

9 61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI 

10 98 MARAT ZVARICH 

11 12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PllRAINEN 

12 30 CHRIS KASEMSUP 

13 92 MAXIMILIAN SCHIWNG 

14 72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA 

15 21 NATTHAWAT PHURAMARD 

16 46 NATTAWAT SUTUMNO 

17 93 PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM 

18 5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG 

19 15 MATTHEWPRINCEGAR~L~S 

20 19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH 

21 44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA 

22 39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN 

23 4 MAX ZVARICH 

24 18 ORCA KILLAWHA~ 

25 81 MARTIN MAGIN 

26 22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN 

Announcements 
No.61 - Penalty 5 sec. - Jump start 
No.22 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory 

10.351 

Timekeeping 

C.O.C 

c 

Printed: 5/12/20243:43:50 PM 

Avg.speed 

64.048 

EI ~57 MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202414:00 

Team Class TotalTm 
DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 15:20.691 
RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING MINI ROK 15:31.042 
DT MOTORSPORT MINIROK 15:31.238 
SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 15:32.373 
CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 15:38.139 
1000 RACING ROOKIES ROK 15:40.153 
DRS TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 15:40.627 
SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND - NRT MINI ROK 15:44.568 
ALK ROOKIES ROK 15:49.909 
CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 15:50.999 
NRTRACING ROOKIES ROK 15:51.108 
BANGKOK CLASSICCAR XF RACING MINI ROK 15:54.196 
AlJTONIC ROOKIES ROK 15:55.319 
FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 15:55.660 
DRS RACING TEAM ROOKIES ROK 15:55.806 
WANGPOO MINI ROK 15:57.425 
ALK ROOKIES ROK 15:58.645 
FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 16:03.057 
BOY RACING ROOKIES ROK 16:03.240 
FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 16:04.817 
CRG RESULTADO ROOKIES ROK 16:04.912 
NEXTKART RACING ROOKIES ROK 16:05.164 
CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 16:05.313 
MRC RACING TEAM ROOKIES ROK 16:06.352 
DRS ROOKIES ROK 16:06.606 
CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 16:10.737 

Best LapTm Best Speed 

1:00.271 65.225 

Sorted on Laps 

Laj!s Diff BestTm 
15 1:00.271 
15 10.351 1:01.151 
15 10.547 1:00.540 
15 11.682 1:00.550 
15 17.448 1:01.475 
15 19.462 1:01.638 
15 19.936 1:01.364 
15 23.877 1:01.245 
15 29.218 1:01.753 
15 30.308 1:02.764 
15 30.417 1:02.216 
15 33.505 1:01.870 
15 34.628 1:02.563 
15 34.969 1:02.559 
15 35.115 1:02.381 
15 36.734 1:01.107 
15 37.954 1:01.743 
15 42.366 1:02.687 
15 42.549 1:02.689 
15 44.126 1:03.381 
15 44.221 1:02.542 
15 44.473 1:03.353 
15 44.622 1:02.785 
15 45.661 1:03.118 
15 45.915 1:03.133 
15 50.046 1:02.411 

Best Lap by 

78 - CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



~ 
ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES 

Final - Official Result 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:03:22 

POS No. Name 
1 78 CHINNAPHAT VElABHUTI 

2 69 NAWIN DASSE 

3 29 THANAWARAT VElABHUTI 

4 9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO 

5 59 POSH KONGCHOL 

6 66 WACHIRAWIT CHAlPRASIT 

7 65 PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET 

8 64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG 

9 61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAl 

10 98 MARAT ZVARICH 

11 12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN 

12 30 CHRIS KASEMSUP 

13 92 MAXIMILIAN SCHIWNG 

14 72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA 

15 21 NATTHAWATPHURAMARD 

16 46 NATTAWAT SUTUMNO 

17 93 PARIN SA-NGUAN-NGAM 

18 5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG 

19 15 MATTHEW PRINCE GARVILLES 

20 19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH 

21 44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA 

22 39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN 

23 4 MAXZVARICH 

24 18 ORCA KJLLAWHALE 

25 81 MARTIN MAGIN 

26 22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN 

Announcements 
No.61 - Penalty 5 sec. - Jump start 
No.22 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory Avg.speed 

10.351 64.048 

Timekeeping A 4>tf;e; /' 
c.o.C ----#t----

Printed : 5/12/20243:45:53 PM 

CI ~ MAXXIS 

Sorted on Laps 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202414:00 

Team Class TotalTm Lal!s Diff BestTm 
DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 15:20.691 15 1:00.271 
RAYAN MOTORSPORT RAONG MINI ROK 15:31.042 15 10.351 1:01.151 
DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 15:31.238 15 10.547 1:00.540 
SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 15:32.373 15 11.682 1:00.550 
CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 15:38.139 15 17.448 1:01.475 
1000 RACING ROOKIES ROK 15:40.153 15 19.462 1:01.638 
DRS TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 15:40.627 15 19.936 1:01.364 
SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND - NRT MINI ROK 15:44.568 15 23.877 1:01.245 
ALK ROOKIES ROK 15:49.909 15 29.218 1:01.753 
CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 15:50.999 15 30.308 1:02.764 
NRTRAONG ROOKIES ROK 15:51.108 15 30.417 1:02.216 
BANGKOK CLASSICCAR XF RAONG MINI ROK 15:54.196 15 33.505 1:01.870 
AUTONIC ROOKIES ROK 15:55.319 15 34.628 1:02.563 
FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 15:55.660 15 34.969 1:02.559 
DRS RAONG TEAM ROOKIES ROK 15:55.806 15 35.115 1:02.381 
WANGPOO MINI ROK 15:57.425 15 36.734 1:01.107 
ALK ROOKIES ROK 15:58.645 15 37.954 1:01.743 
FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 16:03.057 15 42.366 1:02.687 
BOYRAONG ROOKIES ROK 16:03.240 15 42.549 1:02.689 
FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 16:04.817 15 44.126 1:03.381 
CRG RESULTAoo ROOKIES ROK 16:04.912 15 44.221 1:02.542 
NEXTKART RAONG ROOKIES ROK 16:05.164 15 44.473 1:03.353 
CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 16:05.313 15 44.622 1:02.785 
MRC RACING TEAM ROOKIES ROK 16:06.352 15 45.661 1:03.118 
DRS ROOKIES ROK 16:06.606 15 45.915 1:03.133 
CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 16:10.737 15 50.046 1:02.411 

RAAT steward _ _ --'-l _ ___ _ 

Best LapTm Best Speed 

1:00.271 65.225 

Best Lap by 

78 - CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



~ CI ~f:7 MAXXfS 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 Sorted on Laps 

MINI ROK / ROOKIES Bira Kart 1.092 km 

Final - Official Result 5/12/2024 14:00 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:03:22 

Pos No. Name Team Class TotalTm Laps Diff BestTm 

MINI ROK 

1 78 CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 15:20.691 15 1:00.271 
2 69 NAWIN DASSE RAYAN MOTORSPORT RAONG MINI ROK 15:31.042 15 10.351 1:01.151 
3 29 THANAWARAT VEJABHUTI DT MOTORSPORT MINI ROK 15:31.238 15 10.547 1:00.540 
4 9 PEERAPONGPAN SUlUMNO SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 15:32.373 15 11.682 1:00.550 
5 59 POSH KONGCHOL CRG THAILAND MINI ROK 15:38.139 15 17.448 1:01.475 
6 65 PATIHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET DRS TEAM THAILAND MINI ROK 15:40.627 15 19.936 1:01.364 
7 64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND - NRT MINI ROK 15:44.568 15 23.877 1:01.245 
8 98 MARAT ZVARIOi CRG THAIlAND MINIROK 15:50.999 15 30.308 1:02.764 
9 30 CHRIS KASEMSUP BANGKOK ClASSICCAR XF RACING MINI ROK 15:54.196 15 33.505 1:01.870 

10 46 NATIAWAT SUlUMNO WANGPOO MINI ROK 15:57.425 15 36.734 1:01.107 

ROOKIES ROK 

66 WACHIRAWIT CHAIPRASIT 1000 RAONG ROOKIES ROK 15:40.153 15 1:01.638 
2 61 PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI ALK ROOKIES ROK 15:49.909 15 9.756 1:01.753 
3 12 MIKAEL RANGSIMAN PIIRAINEN NRTRAONG ROOKIES ROK 15:51.108 15 10.955 1:02.216 
4 92 MAXIMIUAN SCHILLING AUTONIC ROOKIES ROK 15:55.319 15 15.166 1:02.563 
5 72 KRITNUN JIRAYUPA FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 15:55.660 15 15.507 1:02.559 
6 21 NATIHAWATPHURAMARD DRS RAONG TEAM ROOKIES ROK 15:55.806 15 15.653 1:02.381 
7 93 PARIN SA-NGUAN·NGAM ALK ROOKIES ROK 15:58.645 15 18.492 1:01.743 
8 5 PAPHASATHORN SILAPABANLENG FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 16:03.057 15 22.904 1:02.687 
9 15 MATIHEW PRINCE GARVILLES BOYRAONG ROOKIES ROK 16:03.240 15 23.087 1:02.689 

10 19 CHAYAKORN MEENAKANITH FORZA MOTORSPORT ROOKIES ROK 16:04.817 15 24.664 1:03.381 
11 44 MARTIN NICOLAS R.ZARAGOZA CRG RESULTADO ROOKIES ROK 16:04.912 15 24.759 1:02.542 
12 39 PANNAPHAT SIAMHARN NEXTKART RAONG ROOKIES ROK 16:05.164 15 25.011 1:03.353 
13 4 MAXZVARICH CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 16:05.313 15 25.160 1:02.785 
14 18 ORCA KILLAWHALE MRC RACING TEAM ROOKIES ROK 16:06.352 15 26.199 1:03.118 
15 81 MARTIN MAGIN DRS ROOKIES ROK 16:06.606 15 26.453 1:03.133 
16 22 NOPPAMONGKOL MOUNGNGERN CRG THAILAND ROOKIES ROK 16:10.737 15 30.584 1:02.411 

Chairman steward--'-r~~rO-l---- RAAT Steward _ _ (h _____ _ 
Li · O~ 

RAAT steward, ___ L ____ _ 
~ . D4 

Announcements 
No.61 - Penalty 5 sec. - Jump start 
No.22 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory Avg.speed 

10.351 64.048 

Time~ ~/?'t)~//\ 
C.O.~ 

Printed: 5/12/20243:46:44 PM 

Best LapTm Best Speed 

1:00.271 65.225 

Best Lap by 

78 - CHINNAPHAT VEJABHUTI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 

SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Final - Provisional Result 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:27:44 

Pos No. Name Team 
1 239 SRAANURAS FORZA MOTORSPORT 

2 232 SIR! KONGSIR! FORZA MOTORS PORT 

3 224 BIBINET JENNY ]6 RACING 

4 263 JANE LEE GEl HEE GT MOTORS PROT 

5 242 KUFFORD KANJANAPAS SIMON RACING 

6 325 KlmpOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

7 322 BENJAMIN CHIANG AUTONIC 

Announcements 
No.242 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory 

3.423 

Timekeeping 

C.O.C 

Printed: 5/12/20242:49: 15 PM 

Avg.Speed Best LapTm 

75.978 51.263 

MAXXI5 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202414:25 

Class TotalTm 
SENIOR ROK 16:23.090 
SENIOR ROK 16:26.513 
SENIOR ROK 16:28.965 
SENIORROK 16:36.399 
SENIOR ROK 16:43.005 
EXPERT ROK 16:51.218 
EXPERT ROK 16:53.129 

Best Speed 

76.687 

Sorted on Laps 

La~s Diff BestTm 
19 51.263 
19 3.423 51.447 
19 5.875 51.477 
19 13.309 51.859 
19 19.915 51.650 
19 28.128 52.345 
19 30.039 52.559 

Best Lap by 

239 - SRA ANURAS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
SENIOR ROK / EXPERT 

Final - Official Result 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:27:44 

Pos No. Name 
239 SRAANURAS 

2 232 SIRI KONGSIRI 

3 224 BIBINET JENNY 

4 263 JANE LEE GEl HEE 

5 242 KLIFFORD KANJANAPAS 

6 325 KITT1POL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA 

7 322 BENJAMIN CHIANG 

Team 
FORZA MOTORSPORT 

FORZA MOTORS PORT 

JB RACING 

GT MOTORSPROT 

SIMON RACING 

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

AUTONIC 

Class 
SENIOR ROK 

SENIORROK 

SENIORROK 

SENIOR ROK 

SENIOR ROK 

EXPERTROK 

EXPERT ROK 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/202414:25 

TotalTm 
16:23.090 
16:26.513 
16:28.965 
16:36.399 
16:43.005 
16:51.218 
16:53.129 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Sorted on Laps 

Diff BestTm 
51.263 

3.423 51.447 
5.875 51.477 

13.309 51.859 
19.915 51.650 
28.128 52.345 
30.039 52.559 

Chairman Steward __ ~"-H'J-l-__ _ 

1 ~ . 46 
RAAT Steward, __ I':vv.---'----____ _ 

i 
RAAT Steward, _______ _ 

Announcements 
No.242 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed 

3.423 75.978 

Timekeeping ~ 0;ff£;,/r> 
C.O.C ~ 

Printed: 5/12/20243:33:20 PM 

Best LapTm 

51.263 

7' LtL .). 

Best Speed 

76.687 

Best Lap by 

239 - SRA ANURAS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



~ CI 'Qi~W MAXXIS 

ROK Cu~ Thailand 2024 R.3 Sorted on Laps 

SENIOR ROK / EXPERT Bira Kart 1.092 km 

Final - Official Result 5/12/2024 14:25 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:27:44 

Pos No. Name Team Class TotalTm Laps Diff BestTm 

EXPERT ROK 

1 325 KimPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND EXPERT ROK 16:51.218 19 52.345 
2 322 BENJAMIN CHIANG AUTONIC EXPERT ROK 16:53.129 19 1.911 52.559 

SENIOR ROK 

1 239 SRAANURAS FORZA MOTORSPORT SENIOR ROK 16:23.090 19 51.263 
2 232 SIRl KONGSIRl FORZA MOTORSPORT SENIOR ROK 16:26.513 19 3.423 51.447 
3 224 BIBINET JENNY JB RACING SENIOR ROK 16:28.965 19 5.875 51.477 
4 263 JANE LEE GEl HEE GT MOTORSPROT SENIOR ROK 16:36.399 19 13.309 51.859 
5 242 KUFFORD KANJANAPAS SIMON RACING SENIOR ROK 16:43.005 19 19.915 51.650 

Chairman Steward_ --'l-t-'-___ _ RAAT Steward_--=-{Vk ____ _ RAAT steward, __ L _____ _ 

Announcements 
No.242 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed 

3.423 75.978 

Timekeeping ~ $/f 06- /r; 
C.O.C~ 

Printed: 5/12/20243:35:41 PM 

3·'CfL 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

51.263 76.687 

Best Lap by 

239 - SRA ANURAS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



IJ CI ~~w MAXXI5 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 
JUNIOR I ROOKIES JUNIOR 

Final - Provisional Result 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:56:54 

Pos No. Name Team 
1 190 SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOLKASEM GFPT 

2 102 PANU STIENMONKONG GT MOTORSPORT 

3 144 MARK ZVARICH CRG THAILAND 

4 152 EUGENE PIRMEZ SIMON RACING 

5 125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUl DRS 

6 195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

7 101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE YA SERVICE RAONG - NRT 

8 122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON CRG THAILAND 

9 135 NADOl IMJITPANYA SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND 

10 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET RAYAN MOTORS PORT RAONG 

Announcements 
No.128 - Penalty 3 sec. - Out of corridor (Partial) 
No.122 - Penalty 5 sec. - causing a collision 

Margin of Victory 

1.205 

Timekeeping 

C.O.C 

Printed: 5/12/2024 3:27:40 PM 

Avg.speed Best LapTm 

74.250 52.567 

Bira Kart 1.092 km 

5/12/2024 14:55 

Class TotalTm 
JUNIOR ROK 16:45.960 
JUNIOR ROK 16:47.165 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 16:47.385 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 16:52.915 
JUNIOR ROK 16:54.432 
JUNIORROK 16:54.738 
JUNIORROK 17:02.589 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:04.936 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:06.195 
ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:09.008 

Best Speed 

74.785 

Sorted on Laps 

La~s Diff BestTm 
19 52.649 
19 1.205 52.597 
19 1.425 52.567 
19 6.955 52.903 
19 8.472 53.027 
19 8.778 52.987 
19 16.629 52.825 
19 18.976 52.943 
19 20.235 53.489 
19 23.048 53.384 

Best Lap by 
144 - MARK ZVARICH 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



MAXXI5 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 Sorted on Laps 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR Bira Kart 1.092 km 

Final - Official Result 5/12/2024 14:55 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:56:54 

POS No. Name Team Class TotalTm Lal!s Diff BestTm 
1 190 SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOLKASEM GFPT JUNIOR ROK 16:45.960 19 52.649 
2 102 PANU STIENMONKONG GT MOTORSPORT JUNIOR ROK 16:47.165 19 1.205 52.597 
3 144 MARK ZVARICH CRG THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 16:47.385 19 1.425 52.567 
4 152 EUGENE PIRMEZ SIMON RACING ROOKIES JUNIOR 16:52.915 19 6.955 52.903 
5 125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUl DRS JUNIOR ROK 16:54.432 19 8.472 53.027 
6 195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND JUNIOR ROK 16:54.738 19 8.778 52.987 
7 101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE YA SERVICE RAONG - NRT JUNIOR ROK 17:02.589 19 16.629 52.825 
8 122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON CRG THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:04.936 19 18.976 52.943 
9 135 NADOlIMJITPANYA SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:06.195 19 20.235 53.489 

10 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET RAYAN MOTORSPORT RAONG ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:09.008 19 23.048 53.384 

Chairman steward, __ ..... DA-,J\-'-___ _ 

r '7. ltD 
RAAT Steward' __ -'--~-'----___ _ 

L RAAT Steward, _______ _ 

Announcements 
No.128 - Penalty 3 sec. - Out of corridor (Partial) 
No.122 - Penalty 5 sec. - Causing a collision 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed 

1.205 74.250 

Printed: 5/12/20243:36:20 PM 

Best LapTm 

52.567 

3:42... 

Best Speed 

74.785 

3 _ ~ i 

Best Lap by 

144 - MARK ZVARICH 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



MAXXIS 

ROK Cup Thailand 2024 R.3 Sorted on Laps 

JUNIOR / ROOKIES JUNIOR Bira Kart 1.092 km 

Final - Official Result 5/12/2024 14:55 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:56:54 

Pos No. Name Team Class TotalTm Laps Diff BestTm 

JUNIOR ROK 

1 190 SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOLKASEM GFPT JUNIORROK 16:45.960 19 52.649 
2 102 PANU STIENMONKONG GT MOTORSPORT JUNIOR ROK 16:47.165 19 1.205 52.597 
3 125 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUl DRS JUNIORROK 16:54.432 19 8.472 53.027 
4 195 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND JUNIORROK 16:54.738 19 8.778 52.987 
5 101 PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE YA SERVICE RAONG - NRT JUNIOR ROK 17:02.589 19 16.629 52.825 

ROOKIES JUNIOR 

1 144 MARK ZVARICH CRG THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 16:47.385 19 52.567 
2 152 EUGENE PIRMEZ SIMON RACING ROOKIES JUNIOR 16:52.915 19 5.530 52.903 
3 122 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON CRG THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:04.936 19 17.551 52.943 
4 135 NADOlIMJITPANYA SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:06.195 19 18.810 53.489 
5 128 SAM SIMON MELVIN BERNET RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING ROOKIES JUNIOR 17:09.008 19 21.623 53.384 

Chairman Steward_~-t-'-'-W '- .Y-o RAAT Steward _ _ !0-L-____ _ RAAT Steward_---"{"--____ _ 

Announcements 
No.128 - Penalty 3 sec. - Out of corridor (Partial) 
No.122 - Penalty 5 sec. - causing a collision 

Margin of Victory Avg.speed 

1.205 74.250 

nmek,,:=X/M 
C.O.C 

Printed: 5/12/20243:38:05 PM 

'Y4 Z--

Best LapTm Best Speed 

52.567 74.785 

~, Lit 

Best Lap by 

144 - MARK ZVARICH 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Racetimer.net 



ROK CUP THAILAND 2024 
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OFFICIAL REPORT (RACE CONTROL) 

EVENT:_-pgo~~~Gu~?_~~(~=tL~AN~D-=~~~~ ______________________________ ___ 

DATE: ____ =12~H_Q~J+-~--~------------------------------------------
START TIME : '6 , ~,2C? A'l-1, FINISH TIME : _____ 't'--'.'-'=~~cr'-----'-'A.:..:..H---

CATEGORY: HINI ~-OK ( I?06Kl f-S (tb) 

o PRACT(~)E 0 WARM UP 0 QUALIFY 0 PRE-FINAL o FINAL o OTHER 

TIME LIST PLACE 

I(, .~ 
) , 

t\J), i 'm()UJn\..Jo.\..{~. 

~ ,Y1 tA..).l6)'O"'l 

A I.\, 1\,)"0) 0""'\\ 5C) 

SCRUTINEER REPORT 

BUMPER o PASS 0 INCORRECT o PASSD INCORRECT------------------
WEIGHT o PASS 0 INCORRECT 

-----------------------------

REPORTER "6>. Date: \:J- 1 fS ,I ~olA Time: ~. J.I.~ p.M , 
-~~----



OFFICIAL REPORT (RACE CONTROL) 

EVENT: ~ c.or iHA\LAND .2024 
DATE : __ ~1=2_M~~~J~2~O~J4~ ______________________________________ ___ 

START TIM E : ____ .....;'a""" ........ iH"---__ ----'J.A,;....:)-< .'---__ FINISH TIME : ____ '3"'-'--'. ~~r __ ---:A..:;.,I-1.:..:..... __ ___ 

CATEGORY : ~e (\Jl6 P I ~ fElL-T en 
, 

[2] PRACTICE D WARM UP D QUALIFY D PRE-FINAL 
(4) 

D FINAL D OTHER 

TIME 

%.~CI 

SCRUTINEER REPORT 

BUMPER 

WEIGHT 

ENGINE 

LIST PLACE 

522 ~UO)~\..Io\ I'5(l . 

D PASS D INCORRECT 
--------------------D PASS D INCORRECT 
----------------------------D PASS D INCORRECT 
----------------------------

REPORTER __ dJ __ '----___ Date: 1JIs-!:>-Uill> Time : ~.?l At'!, 

.1 



OFFICIAL REPORT (RACE CONTROL) 

EVENT:~~~~CU~P~I~~~~ ~\IA~N~P~~~2~4 __________________________________ __ 

DATE: __ ~\J~H_q~J~~~~~2~~~ ________________________________________ __ 

START TIME : ---.....::~:.....:.. -"-Wt-l ___ ---'-A.;....)-1.;.... _ FINISH TIME: A'<t. 
CATEGORY: JUNIOR / \200k\fS 'S()N(C \2.. ODJ 

[2] PRACTICE D WARM UP D QUALIFY D PRE-FINAL 

L 4) 
D FINAL D OTHER 

TIME LIST PLACE 

SCRUTINEER REPORT 

D PASS D INCORRECT 

D PASS D INCORRECT 
------------------

WEIGHT 

ENGINE 
D PASSD INCORRECT------------------

REPORTER --->.df~. _____ Date: Il( tj 12-021 . .Ii Time: (100 



OFFICIAL REPORT (RACE CONTROL) 

EVENT: __ ~~~k~c~o~r~\~~~M~L=&~N~~~~~£~~ ____________________________________ _ 

DATE : __ ~\L~_N~~qJ~~~0t~-----------------------------------------
START TIME : ______ 1=0..:..:. 00;.;:;..... _____ ....:..1\.1.;..1'1-"-. _ FINISH TIME : \O . G~ 

CATEGORY: M\(\)\ 120b / \L-Dukl U (2b) 

D PRACTICE D WARM UP IZf QUALIFY D PRE-FINAL D FINAL D OTHER 

TIME 

10 ,00 

\0,0\ 

\O, O~ 

SCRUTINEER REPORT 

WEIGHT 

ENGINE 

LIST PLACE 

t ~ 

~~Clp");r~~ 9-b O/\..b 

'0 \ V ;).."" \.0,,) H~ 1 
1 

hYr ,:r ~~$(l 

IZf PASS D INCORRECT 

k2JrPASSD INCORRECT------------------------------

0' PASS D INCORRECT 
------------------------------------\D.:t!? 

REPORTER _~:...;:0.-'--' ______ Date: 11-1 ~ 12.b2lt Time: 10. \6 f\. M. 



OFFICIAL REPORT (RACE CONTROL) 

EVENT:~~~~ __ ~_V~?~\~~A~\=L~~N~~~2~Q~k=4~ ________________________________ __ 

DATE: ___ \~2~~~~~~~2~Q-~~--------------------------------------
START TIME: ____ --'t;..;..O ........ !..::;..~ ________ ~A~~,___ FINISH TIME: \0 , 2.. \ 

CATEGORY: g ? ~\6~/ ~~feQ. t (~) 

D PRACTICE D WARM UP [2] QUALIFY D PRE-FINAL D FINAL D OTHER 

TIME LIST PLACE 

1°,\-21 ,h-O'I \~G)~.d o'-c) Tn .... ",;fu:-W 

, tJ .\l' 2..b C\ \-r... PIt 
10, \~ 'b~2 2:>1 It;' r,\ 
'0. \q; 9-:24 Jb~ \.f'l (It 

to. \q -": ';11) \"{'"I f~ 

\/!) . '1 ? 41- J~ ~r\ ~ 

SCRUTINEER REPORT 

WEIGHT 

j2fPASS D INCORRECT 

/:2rPASS D INCORRECT-----------------------------------

ENGINE 0' PASS D INCORRECT 
-----------------------------------

REPORTER _~.r...L:;..;j>,:---___ Date: \215 fzc,24 Time: \(J ,20 (tM 



OFFICIAL REPORT (RACE CONTROL) 
----~~----~----~ 

EVENT:~~~6~K~C~u~~_T~H~~~ILft~N~P_t~D~~~' 4~ ________________________________ ___ 

DATE: __ ~~2~M_~~J~~-D~~~-----------------------------------------
START TIME: 10 . ?t6 .b-H . FINISH TIME : ____ -ll,=:;o ........ 'b= ::..-3> __ ---t;;A~H_'_. ______ ___ 

CATEGORY: 'f()I'\J\O~ / ?-D6k,fS ;)()\'J\ot 00') 

D PRACTICE D WARM UP 0 QUALIFY D PRE-FINAL D FINAL D OTHER 

TIME LIST PLACE 

\0 . .l'l ,..bo'Z..:>~\I~ );:r~~ 

\0. 1:0 

(0 · b\ 

\O.~l). 

\C> . 2J~ 

\ 0,1:,;' 

SCRUTINEER REPORT 

WEIGHT 

ENGINE 

\01- "f, ~-~ 
{1.\-4> ,1,p-\\ \6~ 1.1 '6 

\c>\ \ ql} \'to 

\»- \)f ,~"rA 
I?S ~uv,,~ ..... \\~ (\ 

PASS D INCORRECT 

PASS D INCORRECT 
-----------------------------------

PASS D INCORRECT 
-----------------------------------
-----------------------------------

REPORTER ~ Date: \.2- l lJl2.bl4 Time: 10.2.1:\ -AM --"'-------



OFFICIAL REPORT (RACE CONTROL) 
------------~------~ 

EVENT:~~_0~K~C~u~p_ru~A~I ~LA~N~O~£D.~~~ ________________________________ __ 
DATE: __ ~\2~H~~_J~10~J~4 ______________________________________ ___ 

START TIME: \0.4- G" AM. FINISH TIME: \0. lOb, 
CATEGORY: MI N \ R-0)< I \2-C:O~ f S tJk ) 

"-\.fAT D PRACTICE I2J W.l\.RM UP D QUALIFY D PRE-FINAL D FINAL D OTHER 

TIME 

\0 . A-Jf 

(O,l\-5 . 

W.L\-v. 

\O,l\,+ 

\b,4 ~ 

\0. L\Cj 

\6. /,\4 

10. '00 

Ib.!?1 

\0 '7\ 

\o.IJ'L 

16.ryb 

SCRUTINEER REPORT 

BUMPER 

WEIGHT 

LIST PLACE 

~ , -0<1 .»>1'1 "'1'V":> 1 4o'\? 

~~e1) )(l8).::::s~ % o;-~ 

St/\ I?-t Ut:.(:I~ 

4 V~~\.QJ 

h- l-i" ~\t-
,}fLO 

, ~~/ q2 ~?\D 

0~~b H I') <b' 00 Yl 

~ \fk¥;,D 2V HP fD ct"kJl. 
0'" "",,'1) 

30 I+~ X\p 0 <M)..L~J . 

1l \~ frr 
{I:r"I'\~ 

b~ -)2>0 hP~ ~W" .wJ . 

q <6 {0'O ')0)'-'\\ '5/\ 

D PASS D INCORRECT q.2, bb 

D PASS D INCORRECT 
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